
ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT SGPA FAILED_1 FAILED_2 FAILED_3 FAILED_4 FAILED_5 FAILED_6

8112126-2420572 ADITI ROY 021417 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8112126-2420573 BARSHA DAS 021418 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8112126-2420574 JYOTIRMOYEE SADHU 021419 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8112126-2420575 KAJAL DEBNATH 021420 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8112126-2420576 KEYA BISWAS 021421 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8112126-2420577 PRIYA DEBNATH 021422 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8112126-2420578 RIMA DAS 021423 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8112126-2420579 RIYA BISWAS 021424 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY COAMAJ-2

8112126-2420580 SHARBANI DEBNATH 021425 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY COAMAJ-2

8112126-2420581 SONALI ROY 021426 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY COAMAJ-2

8112126-2420582 ABHIJIT BASAK 021427 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8112126-2420583 AMALENDU GUHA 021428 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8112126-2420584 BABAI GHOSH 021429 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8112126-2420585 BAREN BISWAS 021430 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8112126-2420586 BHASKAR DEBNATH 021431 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

8112126-2420587 BIJOY SADHUKHAN 021432 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8112126-2420588 BINIT SAHA 021433 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8112126-2420589 BISHAL BISWAS 021434 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65

8112126-2420590 DIBYENDU PAL 021435 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8112126-2420591 GOUTAM SAHA 021436 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY COAMAJ-2 COAMIN-1 ENGMAE-1

8112126-2420592 MAINAK GHOSH 021437 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8112126-2420593 NABAGATA SANYAL 021438 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8112126-2420595 PRASANTA MAHALDAR 021440 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8112126-2420597 PRITAM DEBNATH 021442 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8112126-2420598 RAHUL SAHA 021443 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8112126-2420599 RAJ MONDAL 021444 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8112126-2420600 SAMPAD SAHA 021445 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8112126-2420601 SANJOY PAL 021446 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8112126-2420602 SANTUNU SAHA 021447 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8112126-2420603 SHEIKH SAHIN 021448 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8112126-2420604 SHIBA PRASAD DHANI 021449 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50
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8112126-2420605 SHUVAM SHAW 021450 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8112126-2420606 SOUMEN MODAK 021451 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8112126-2420607 SOURAV DEBNATH 021452 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65

8112126-2420609 SUBHAJIT DEY 021454 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8112126-2420610 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 021455 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 9.00

8112126-2420611 SUBHATOSH BANIK 021456 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8112126-2420612 SUMAN BISWAS 021457 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8112126-2420613 TANMOY DAS 021458 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8112126-2420614 TUHIN SARKAR 021459 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8112126-2420615 UTTAM SARKAR 021460 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8112126-2322463 SUDIPTA SAHA 023316 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY COAMAJ-2

8122126-2420617 ADITI DEBNATH 021462 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMAJ-2 ENVMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 ZOOSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122126-2420618 ADITI SAHA 021463 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122126-2420619 AHANA SARKAR 021464 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122126-2420620 AHELI CHAKRABORTY 021465 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

8122126-2420622 ANAMIKA DEBNATH 021467 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8122126-2420623 ANANYA DAS 021468 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122126-2420624 ANANYA HALDER 021469 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122126-2420627 ANANYA SARKAR 021472 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2420632 ANKITA MONDAL 021477 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122126-2420633 ANKITA PASWAN 021478 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122126-2420634 ANKITA RUDRA 021479 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420635 ANTARA GHOSH 021480 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122126-2420636 ANUSHREE SEN 021481 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420637 ANUSKA GHOSH 021482 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8122126-2420638 ANWESHA KUNDU 021483 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122126-2420639 ANWESHA MONDAL 021484 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122126-2420640 ARPITA CHANDA 021485 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8122126-2420643 ASMA KHATUN 021488 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122126-2420644 ASMITA AICH 021489 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8122126-2420645 ASMITA DAS 021490 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1

8122126-2420647 AYUSMITA MODAK 021492 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8122126-2420648 BARNALI DAS 021493 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122126-2420649 BARSHA PAL 021494 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65



8122126-2420652 BINITA MANDAL 021497 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420654 BISHAKHA DEBNATH 021499 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122126-2420656 CHANDNIHAR KHATUN 021501 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122126-2420657 CHANDRANI SADHUKHAN 021502 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122126-2420658 CHANDRIKA SEN 021503 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122126-2420659 CHANDRIMA DEY 021504 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.85

8122126-2420661 DEBIKA MONDAL 021506 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122126-2420662 DEBJYOTI SINGHA 021507 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122126-2420664 DIPANNWITA DHARA 021509 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122126-2420665 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK 021510 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2420666 DIPIKA BISWAS 021511 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122126-2420670 DISHA ROY 021515 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 9.00

8122126-2420672 DIYA SAHA 021517 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122126-2420674 ESHITA BHOWMICK 021519 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8122126-2420676 GARBITA PAL 021521 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65

8122126-2420677 HASIPA KHATUN 021522 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8122126-2420678 HEMASHREE KOLEY 021523 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122126-2420679 ISHA KARMAKAR 021524 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420680 ISHITA MANDAL 021525 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122126-2420682 JAYA MANDI 021527 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2420683 JULLY BHOWMICK 021528 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122126-2420684 JYOTI MAJUMDAR 021529 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122126-2420685 KALPANA HALDAR 021530 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122126-2420686 KAMALINI MISHRA 021531 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420689 LEENA KHATUN 021534 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.85

8122126-2420690 LILUFA KHATUN 021535 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8122126-2420691 LUTFA KHATUN 021536 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122126-2420692 MADHUMITA DEY 021537 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.70

8122126-2420693 MAMPI KHATUN 021538 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122126-2420694 MANISHA DEBNATH 021539 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122126-2420695 MONIRA SAHANA 021540 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420699 MOULI MANDAL 021544 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122126-2420700 MOUPRIYA BISWAS 021545 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122126-2420701 MOUSUMI BASAK 021546 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40



8122126-2420705 NANDITA GHOSH 021550 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8122126-2420706 NASRIN SULTANA KHATUN 021551 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420707 NIKHITA MONDAL 021552 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420708 NIRLIPTA GHOSH 021553 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122126-2420709 NISHA DEBNATH 021554 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8122126-2420710 NUPUR RANI SAHA 021555 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122126-2420711 NURSITARA KHATUN 021556 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8122126-2420714 PIPLI DEY 021559 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122126-2420716 PIU DEBNATH 021561 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122126-2420717 PIU GAIN 021562 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8122126-2420718 POULAMI PAL 021563 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122126-2420720 PRITHA DAS 021565 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8122126-2420721 PRITI BHOWMIK 021566 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122126-2420723 PRIYA DEBNATH 021568 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8122126-2420724 PRIYA MALAKAR 021569 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8122126-2420725 PRIYA MODAK 021570 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2420726 PRIYANKA DAS 021571 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8122126-2420727 PRIYANKA DEBNATH 021572 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122126-2420728 PRIYASHA NANDI 021573 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 ECOMIN-1

8122126-2420729 PURABI BISWAS 021574 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122126-2420731 RAHEE DAS 021576 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 9.05

8122126-2420734 RAJASHREE DAS 021579 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420735 RAJASHRI KARMAKAR 021580 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.70

8122126-2420737 REKHA KHATUN 021582 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122126-2420739 RETASNA GHOSH 021584 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.70

8122126-2420740 RIMI CHOWDHURY 021585 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.55

8122126-2420742 RIMI MAJUMDAR 021587 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8122126-2420743 RIMI PAL 021588 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420744 RIMI SANTRA 021589 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122126-2420746 RISHITA SAHA 021591 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122126-2420747 RITHIMA NANDI 021592 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122126-2420748 RITIKA GHOSH 021593 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8122126-2420749 RITU BISWAS 021594 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2420750 RIYA KANGSHABANIK 021595 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45



8122126-2420752 RUNGSITA CHAKRABORTY 021597 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8122126-2420757 SANCHITA MUHURI 021602 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122126-2420759 SANGITA DAS 021604 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122126-2420760 SANGITA DEBNATH 021605 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

8122126-2420761 SANIA KANSABANIK 021606 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8122126-2420762 SANIA MONDAL 021607 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2 CEMSEC-2

8122126-2420763 SANIYA GHOSH 021608 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8122126-2420764 SASTIKA MONDAL 021609 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2420766 SAYANI DEY 021611 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122126-2420767 SAYANTIKA YASMIN 021612 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.60

8122126-2420770 SHIULI SARKAR 021615 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122126-2420771 SHRABANI BISWAS 021616 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 9.05

8122126-2420773 SHREYA TARAFDAR 021618 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8122126-2420775 SHRIJITA BANERJEE 021620 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420777 SINTHIYA MONDAL 021622 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8122126-2420778 SNEHA BAIRAGYA 021623 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 9.05

8122126-2420779 SNEHA CHAKRABORTY 021624 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420780 SNEHA DUTTA 021625 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

8122126-2420783 SNEHA KUNDU 021628 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122126-2420784 SNEHA MALLICK 021629 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122126-2420785 SNEHA MONDAL 021630 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122126-2420786 SNEHA MONDAL 021631 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420787 SNEHA SAHA 021632 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2 ENVMIN-1 ALDMDC-2 BOTSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8122126-2420790 SOMASHREE MONDAL 021635 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122126-2420792 SOUMI DAS 021637 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2420793 SOUMI NANDY 021638 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2420794 SOUMILI SAHA 021639 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.85

8122126-2420797 SRIJANA HAZRA 021642 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122126-2420798 STECY MONDAL 021643 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 9.00

8122126-2420799 SULTANA SERMIN SERINA 021644 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122126-2420801 SUMANA DAS 021646 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122126-2420804 SUNITA DEBNATH 021649 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2420805 SUNITA SANTRA 021650 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8122126-2420806 SUNITA TALUKDAR 021651 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25



8122126-2420807 SUNITI BISWAS 021652 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8122126-2420808 SURODHANI SARKAR 021653 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122126-2420809 SUSMITA DAS 021654 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122126-2420810 SUSMITA SAHA 021655 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420812 SUTAPA SAHA 021657 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.95

8122126-2420813 SUTRISHNA MANDAL 021658 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8122126-2420814 SWASTIKA BISWAS 021659 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420817 SWASTIKA KURI 021662 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122126-2420818 SWASTIKA SAHA 021663 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122126-2420819 TAJNUR KHATUN 021664 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8122126-2420822 TANISHA KHAN 021667 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122126-2420823 TINA GHOSH 021668 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420824 TITU DAS 021669 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122126-2420826 TRISHA BISWAS 021671 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.55

8122126-2420827 TULI DEY 021672 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2

8122126-2420830 UPASANA BHOWMICK 021675 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.55

8122126-2420833 ABHIJIT BISWAS 021678 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420835 ABHIJIT GHOSH 021680 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420836 ADITYA KUMAR DAS 021681 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.55

8122126-2420837 AGNIBHA GOSWAMI 021682 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8122126-2420838 AKASH BISWAS 021683 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMAJ-2

8122126-2420841 AKIBUL MONDAL 021686 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8122126-2420844 ANIMESH DEBNATH 021689 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8122126-2420847 ANKIT NANDI 021692 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8122126-2420848 ANUPAM DAS 021693 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8122126-2420850 ARGHYA DEBNATH 021695 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122126-2420851 ARIFUL SHEIKH 021696 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122126-2420852 ARIJIT BISWAS 021697 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMIN-1

8122126-2420853 ARITRA DAS 021698 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420855 ARNAB DAS 021700 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2

8122126-2420858 ARNAB SARKAR 021703 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420860 ASIF MONDAL 021705 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122126-2420862 AYAN DUTTA 021707 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122126-2420863 AYAN KARMAKAR 021708 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65



8122126-2420865 AYANISH SAHA 021710 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122126-2420868 BIKRAM DUTTA 021713 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122126-2420869 BISHAL GHOSH 021714 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8122126-2420871 CHAYAN MONDAL 021716 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8122126-2420872 DEBANJAN BISHNU 021717 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122126-2420873 DEBAPRIYA DAS 021718 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420874 DEBJIT SAHA 021719 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122126-2420875 DEBJIT SAHA 021720 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8122126-2420876 DEBJYOTI BASU ROYCHOWDHURY 021721 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122126-2420877 DEBJYOTI DEY 021722 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122126-2420878 DEEP DAS 021723 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122126-2420879 DHRUBAJYOTI DUTTA 021724 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8122126-2420880 DINESH MISHRA 021725 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.90

8122126-2420881 DRIPTA GHOSH 021726 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8122126-2420883 GIYASUDDIN PIYADA 021728 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122126-2420884 GOURAB BISWAS 021729 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1

8122126-2420886 HRIK HALDER 021731 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122126-2420888 JAKARIA SHAIKH 021733 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMIN-1

8122126-2420889 JASIMUDDIN SK 021734 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122126-2420892 JUWEL SHAIKH 021737 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMIN-1

8122126-2420895 KOUSHIK MAHAMMAD SHAIKH 021740 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8122126-2420897 LISAN ALI KHAN 021742 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420898 MALAY DEBNATH 021743 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8122126-2420899 MANGAL ABATAR 021744 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122126-2420900 MASHUK MANDAL 021745 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8122126-2420903 MIJANUR RAHAMAN MANDAL 021748 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122126-2420905 MUNNA MONDAL 021750 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122126-2420906 NASIM MONDAL 021751 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122126-2420907 NIRUPAM BASAK 021752 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122126-2420910 PANKAJ SHARMA 021755 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8122126-2420911 PAPAI BISWAS 021756 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8122126-2420912 PARAM DEBNATH 021757 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122126-2420914 PRATYUSH DAS 021759 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8122126-2420916 PRITAM GHOSH 021761 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35



8122126-2420917 PRITAM GHOSH 021762 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8122126-2420919 PRITHU GOSWAMI 021764 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122126-2420920 PRITISH ANUTOSH ROY 021765 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAE-1

8122126-2420921 PRIYAM DAS 021766 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122126-2420922 PROMAY GHOSH 021767 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8122126-2420925 RAHUL MALLICK 021770 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8122126-2420929 RAJKUMAR PRAMANIK 021774 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122126-2420932 RANA BARMAN 021777 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122126-2420933 RAWSHAN MONDAL 021778 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMAJ-2

8122126-2420934 RITAM SAHA 021779 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.70

8122126-2420938 ROUNAK BISWAS 021783 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8122126-2420939 RUPAK HALDER 021784 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122126-2420940 SABUJ DAS 021785 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8122126-2420943 SAGNIK BASAK 021788 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 9.35

8122126-2420944 SAGNIK SIL 021789 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8122126-2420945 SAHID RAHAMAN MOLLICK 021790 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8122126-2420947 SAHIN KHAN 021792 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8122126-2420948 SAHIN SEKH 021793 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420953 SAMIN KHAN 021798 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8122126-2420954 SANKAR GHOSH 021799 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8122126-2420955 SARAJIT GHOSH 021800 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2 ZOOMIN-1 BOTSEC-2

8122126-2420956 SAYAK MONDAL 021801 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122126-2420958 SAYAN DEBNATH 021803 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122126-2420959 SAYAN GHOSH 021804 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8122126-2420964 SHUVAJIT NANDAN 021809 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8122126-2420965 SHUVAM DAS 021810 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122126-2420967 SINTU DEBNATH 021812 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122126-2420968 SOHAM DUTTA 021813 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122126-2420969 SOHAM GHOSH 021814 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8122126-2420970 SOMU BISWAS 021815 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122126-2420971 SONARUL SK 021816 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8122126-2420972 SOUBHADRA CHATTERJEE 021817 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122126-2420973 SOUKAT ADHIKARI 021818 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122126-2420976 SOUMEN DEBNATH 021821 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75



8122126-2420978 SOUMIK GHOSH 021823 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

8122126-2420979 SOUMIK GHOSH 021824 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122126-2420981 SOUMYADIP HOWLADER 021826 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122126-2420982 SOUMYAJIT DAS 021827 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8122126-2420983 SOURAJIT DEBNATH 021828 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BOTMAJ-2 ENVMIN-1 BOTSEC-2

8122126-2420986 SOUVIK GHOSH 021831 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8122126-2420988 SUBHAJIT BASAK 021833 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMAJ-2

8122126-2420991 SUBHRADIP HALDER 021836 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8122126-2420992 SUDIP BISWAS 021837 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122126-2420993 SUDIP GHOSH 021838 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122126-2420994 SUDIPTA BAGDI 021839 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1

8122126-2420996 SUJIT DAS 021841 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8122126-2420997 SUMAN GHOSH 021842 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8122126-2420998 SUMAN GHOSH 021843 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122126-2421000 SUNNY NATH 021845 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMIN-1 PHSSEC-2

8122126-2421001 SUPRAKASH MAHISHYA 021846 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8122126-2421002 SUROJ KAMAKAR 021847 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8122126-2421003 SUROJ SEKH 021848 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122126-2421004 SUROJIT GHOSH 021849 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1

8122126-2421005 SUROJIT GHOSH 021850 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2 ZOOMIN-1

8122126-2421007 TAMAL GHOSH 021852 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8122126-2421008 TANAY DEBNATH 021853 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8122126-2421009 TANHAJUDDIN MONDAL 021854 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8122126-2421010 TANMOY SAHA 021855 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1

8122126-2421011 TIRTHANKAR DAS 021856 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8122126-2421012 TUHIN GHOSH 021857 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8122126-2421013 UJJAL MONDAL 021858 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8122126-2421014 UJJWAL DEBNATH 021859 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8122126-2421016 WASIM BARI MONDAL 021861 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8122126-2322507 ADRITA KOLEY 023360 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 8.55

8122126-2322579 MANJILA KHATUN 023432 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8122126-2322597 PARMITA DEBNATH 023450 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 8.35

8122126-2322632 RINKU MAHATO 023485 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8122126-2322726 ANKUR BISWAS 023579 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.60



8122126-2322737 ASISH BHATTACHARYA 023590 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122126-2322754 DEBAM DAS 023607 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8122126-2322783 MAHASIN SEIKH 023636 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2 CEMSEC-2

8122126-2322811 RAHUL GHOSH 023664 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2 ZOOMIN-1 CEMSEC-2

8122126-2322846 SHIBA BASAK 023699 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

8122126-2322852 SHUVAJIT GHARAMI 023705 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 8.20

8122126-2322865 SOUMYADEEP BISWAS 023718 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHSMIN-1

8122126-2322873 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 023726 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ZOOMAJ-2 ALDMDC-2

8122126-2322878 SUDIP KUMAR HALDER 023731 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8122126-2322892 SURYA PATHAK 023745 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMMAJ-2 ZOOMIN-1 CEMSEC-2

8132126-2421018 ADITI MAHATO 021863 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421019 ADRIJA CHOWDHURY 021864 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.05

8132126-2421020 ADRIJA SAHA 021865 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421021 ADRIKA SAHA 021866 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421026 AHANA SARKAR 021871 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BACMDC-2 ENGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421031 AMINA KHATUN 021876 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421033 AMRITA BISWAS 021878 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421035 AMRITA MONDAL 021880 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421036 ANAMICA PAL 021881 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2421037 ANAMIKA DAS 021882 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421038 ANAMIKA DEBNATH 021883 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421040 ANANDITA DAS 021885 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421041 ANANNYA MAJUMDAR 021886 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421042 ANANNYA SARKAR 021887 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421044 ANANYA BAGCHI 021889 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421045 ANANYA DEBNATH 021890 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421048 ANANYA DHALI 021893 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421049 ANANYA HALDER 021894 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2421051 ANANYA MONDAL 021896 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421054 ANANYA PAUL 021899 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2421055 ANANYA SHIL 021900 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421056 ANIMA BISWAS 021901 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421057 ANIMA MAHATO 021902 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2421058 ANINDITA DHAR 021903 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2



8132126-2421059 ANINDITA PAL 021904 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421060 ANINDITA PRAMANIK 021905 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8132126-2421061 ANISA KHATUN 021906 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421063 ANITA CHOWHAN 021908 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421064 ANITA DEBNATH 021909 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421067 ANJU KHATUN 021912 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421069 ANKHI MAJUMDAR 021914 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421070 ANKITA CHAKRABORTY 021915 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421071 ANKITA DEBNATH 021916 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BACMDC-2 ENGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421073 ANKITA DEBNATH 021918 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421075 ANKITA GHOSH 021920 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421076 ANKITA KIRTANIYA 021921 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421077 ANKITA MALLICK 021922 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421078 ANKITA MONDAL 021923 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421079 ANKITA MONDAL 021924 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421081 ANKITA SAHA 021926 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421082 ANSURA KHATUN 021927 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421083 ANTARA BAIDYA 021928 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421084 ANTARA DAS 021929 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2421085 ANTARA GHOSH 021930 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421086 ANTARA GHOSH 021931 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421090 ANTARA SARKAR 021935 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421091 ANTIKA BISWAS 021936 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421094 ANURUPA MONDAL 021939 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421097 ANUSHREE BAIRAGYA 021942 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421098 ANUSKA KAR 021943 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421099 ANUSREE BASU 021944 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421100 ANUSREE MATH 021945 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421102 ANWESHA BANIK 021947 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2421103 ANWESHA DAS 021948 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421105 APARAJITA BARUI 021950 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132126-2421106 APARNA DAS 021951 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421107 APARNA DEBNATH 021952 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421108 APARNA KARMAKAR 021953 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40



8132126-2421111 ARJINA KHATUN 021956 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421113 ARNA DEBNATH 021958 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421114 ARNABI MONDAL 021959 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421115 ARPITA BAIRAGYA 021960 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421116 ARPITA BISWAS 021961 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421117 ARPITA BISWAS 021962 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421118 ARPITA DAS 021963 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2421119 ARPITA DAS 021964 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421120 ARPITA DAS 021965 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132126-2421121 ARPITA DAS 021966 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421123 ARPITA DEBNATH 021968 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421124 ARPITA DEBNATH 021969 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421125 ARPITA GHOSH 021970 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421126 ARPITA GHOSH 021971 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132126-2421127 ARPITA GHOSH 021972 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421128 ARPITA GHOSH 021973 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421129 ARPITA GHOSH 021974 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421130 ARPITA GHOSH 021975 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421133 ARPITA HALDER 021978 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421135 ARPITA MAHATO 021980 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.35

8132126-2421136 ARPITA MANDAL 021981 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421140 ARPITA PAL 021985 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421141 ARPITA PAL 021986 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2421142 ARPITA SAMANTA 021987 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421143 ARPITA SANTRA 021988 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421144 ARPITA SARKAR 021989 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132126-2421145 ARPITA SARKAR 021990 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421146 ARSENA KHATUN 021991 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421151 ASIMA BISWAS 021996 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421152 ASMA KHATUN 021997 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421157 ASMITA OJHA 022002 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2421158 ASRIN KHATUN 022003 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421160 AYASMI KHATUN 022005 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421161 BABLI KHATUN 022006 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45



8132126-2421162 BABLI MAJUMDAR 022007 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421163 BAISAKHI HALDAR 022008 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PEDMIN-1

8132126-2421165 BAISAKHI MALLICK 022010 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421166 BAISHAKHI BISWAS 022011 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421167 BAISHAKHI GHOSH 022012 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421168 BAISHAKHI RAHAMAN 022013 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421169 BANANI DAS 022014 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421170 BANASHREE GARAI 022015 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421171 BANDANA MODAK 022016 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421172 BANTI GHOSH 022017 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421174 BARNALI BISWAS 022019 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2421175 BARNALI DEBNATH 022020 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421176 BARNALI DEBNATH 022021 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421177 BARNALI DEBNATH 022022 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421179 BARNALI GHOSH 022024 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2421181 BARNALI PRAMANIK 022026 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421184 BARSHA BISWAS 022029 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421185 BARSHA DAS 022030 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421186 BARSHA DEBNATH 022031 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421187 BARSHA DEBNATH 022032 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421188 BARSHA GHOSH 022033 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421189 BARSHA GHOSH 022034 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421190 BARSHA KHATUN 022035 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421192 BARSHA PRAMANIK 022037 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421195 BARSHA SARKAR 022040 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421203 BIDISHA BISWAS 022048 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421205 BIDISHA DAS 022050 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421206 BIDISHA NATH 022051 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421208 BIPASA MONDAL 022053 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421210 BIPASHA CHANDA 022055 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421211 BIPASHA DEBNATH 022056 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421212 BIPASHA DHARA 022057 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421213 BIPASHA GHOSH 022058 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421214 BIPASHA MONDAL 022059 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60



8132126-2421215 BIPASHA SARKAR 022060 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2421217 BIRANGANA MONDAL 022062 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421219 BISHAYA SUTRADHAR 022064 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421221 BISTY KABIRAJ 022066 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421222 BITHI MONDAL 022067 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421223 BIUTI BISWAS 022068 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421225 BRISHTI GHOSH 022070 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2421226 BRISHTI KHATUN 022071 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421228 BRISTI DAS 022073 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2421229 BRISTI DEY 022074 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421231 BRISTI GHOSH 022076 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2421232 BRISTI GHOSH 022077 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421236 BRISTI MALLICK 022081 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.50

8132126-2421239 BULBULI BOSE 022084 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421240 CHAITALI DEBNATH 022085 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421241 CHAITALI MALAKAR 022086 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2421245 CHANDANA BASAK 022090 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8132126-2421246 CHANDANA DEBNATH 022091 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421247 CHANDANA MAJHI 022092 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421248 CHANDANA SARKAR 022093 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421251 CHANDRA DEY 022096 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421254 CHITRA DAS 022099 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421256 DEBASHRI DEBNATH 022101 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421257 DEBASHRI SAHA 022102 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132126-2421258 DEBASMITA ADHIKARI 022103 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421259 DEBIKA MONDAL 022104 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421261 DEBJANI GHOSH 022106 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2421262 DEBLINA BISWAS 022107 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421263 DEBMAYA BISWAS 022108 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421264 DEBSRI SEN 022109 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421265 DEEPA BARUI 022110 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421267 DEEPANWITA MITRA 022112 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421268 DEEPMITA CHAKRABORTY 022113 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421269 DIPA DAS 022114 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.05



8132126-2421270 DIPA SADHUKHAN 022115 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2421272 DIPANJANA BHADURI 022117 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421273 DIPANJANA DAS 022118 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421275 DIPASHA DUTTA 022120 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421276 DIPIKA BISWAS 022121 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421277 DIPIKA SAMANTA 022122 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421278 DIPTI DAFADAR 022123 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421279 DIPTI DAS 022124 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421280 DIPTI DEBNATH 022125 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421281 DIPTI DEBNATH 022126 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421282 DIPTI GHOSH 022127 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421283 DIPU DAS 022128 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421284 DISHA DEBNATH 022129 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421285 DISHA DHAR 022130 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421286 DISHA GHOSH 022131 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421287 DISHA GHOSH 022132 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421288 DISHA MAJUMDAR 022133 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421289 DISHA MALLICK 022134 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132126-2421290 DISHA MONDAL 022135 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421293 DISHA PRAMANIK 022138 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421294 DIVYA DEBNATH 022139 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2421295 DIYA BHAKTA 022140 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421297 DOLA DEBNATH 022142 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2421299 DOLLY DEBNATH 022144 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421300 DOLLY GHOSH 022145 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421303 DONA DEBNATH 022148 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421306 DOYEL BASU MALLICK 022151 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132126-2421307 DRISTI DEBNATH 022152 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421308 DRITI ADHIKARY 022153 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2421310 DURGASHRI RAJAK 022155 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421311 EKTA DEBNATH 022156 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421312 ESHA SEN 022157 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421313 ESHITA MAJUMDER 022158 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2421315 GANGA SAHA 022160 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00



8132126-2421318 GITASREE MONDAL 022163 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2421320 GOPA MONDAL 022165 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421321 GOPA ROY 022166 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2421322 GOPA SARKAR 022167 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421323 GOPIKA BARMAN 022168 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421324 GOURI BARUI 022169 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421325 GOURI BASAK 022170 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421327 GOURI GHOSH 022172 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421328 GOURI GOSWAMI 022173 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421329 GOURI HALDER 022174 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421330 GOURI SUTRADHAR 022175 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2421331 GOYENKA DEBNATH 022176 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421334 HARI PRIYA DEVNATH 022179 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132126-2421335 HARIPRIYA DAS 022180 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421336 HASMINA KHATUN 022181 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421339 INDRANI BARMAN 022184 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421340 ISHIKA SAHA 022185 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2421341 ISHITA MALAKAR 022186 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132126-2421342 ISHITA SARKAR 022187 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421343 ISMI KHATUN 022188 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421345 ITI SARKAR 022190 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2421347 JAYA BASAK 022192 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421348 JAYANTI MONDAL 022193 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421349 JAYASHREE PAUL 022194 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132126-2421350 JAYASHRI DEBNATH 022195 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421351 JAYASREE DAS 022196 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421352 JAYASREE SARKAR 022197 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421353 JAYITA BISWAS 022198 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132126-2421354 JAYSHREE DAS 022199 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2421355 JESIKA OSTAGAR 022200 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421357 JESMIN SHA 022202 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421359 JHARNA KHATUN 022204 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2421361 JHUMA DAS 022206 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421365 JOLI GHOSH 022210 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40



8132126-2421367 JUI BHADURI 022212 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421368 JUI DAS 022213 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421370 JULIKHA KHATUN MONDAL 022215 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132126-2421372 JYOTI DEBNATH 022217 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132126-2421373 JYOTI DEBNATH 022218 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421374 KABITA DEBNATH 022219 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421375 KABITA DEBNATH 022220 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 BAEMDC-2 SANSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421376 KABITA GHOSH 022221 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2421378 KABITA KHATUN 022223 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421380 KAKALI RAJBANSHI 022225 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421383 KALYANI GHOSH 022228 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421385 KAMONA BISWAS 022230 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421386 KANANI DAS 022231 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2421390 KANIKA DEBNATH 022235 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421391 KANIKA GHOSH 022236 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421392 KANKANA BISWAS 022237 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421393 KANKONA SAHA 022238 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421396 KEYA DAS 022241 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421397 KEYA DUTTA 022242 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421399 KHUSHI DEBNATH 022244 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2421400 KHUSI BISWAS 022245 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421402 KOTHIKA DEBNATH 022247 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2421404 KOYEL BAG 022249 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2421405 KOYEL BISWAS 022250 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2421406 KOYEL DAS 022251 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421408 KOYEL DEBNATH 022253 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421409 KOYEL DEBNATH 022254 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421410 KOYEL DEBNATH 022255 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421411 KOYEL DEBNATH 022256 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421412 KOYEL DEBNATH 022257 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421414 KOYEL GARAI 022259 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421415 KOYEL GHOSH 022260 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2421416 KOYEL GHOSH 022261 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421417 KOYEL HALDAR 022262 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2



8132126-2421420 KOYEL MONDAL 022265 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421421 KOYEL PAL 022266 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421422 KOYEL PAUL 022267 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2421423 KOYEL ROY 022268 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2421424 KOYEL SAHA 022269 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421425 KOYEL SAHA 022270 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421426 KOYEL SHIL 022271 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421427 KRIPA SEAL 022272 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421430 KULSANA KHATUN 022275 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421431 KUSUM SARKAR 022276 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421432 KYAMELIYA OSTAGAR 022277 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421433 LABANI BISWAS 022278 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421435 LABANI KIRTUNIYA 022280 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421436 LABANI MAJUMDAR 022281 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421438 LABANI TARAFDAR 022283 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132126-2421440 LAKHI MONDAL 022285 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421441 LAKISA EASMIN 022286 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421443 LAKSHMI MAJHI 022288 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421444 LAKXHMI PRAMANIK 022289 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2421447 LATIKA DAS 022292 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2421449 LAXMI DAFADAR 022294 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421450 LIJA MAJUMDAR 022295 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421453 LIPIKA BAG 022298 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2421454 LIPIKA GHOSH 022299 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421457 MADHABI MONDAL 022302 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2421459 MADHUMITA DEBNATH 022304 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421460 MADHUMITA GHOSH 022305 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PEDMIN-1

8132126-2421461 MADHUMITA GHOSH 022306 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421462 MADHUMITA SINGHA 022307 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421463 MAHIMA KHATUN 022308 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2421464 MAITRI MAJUMDER 022309 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421465 MALLIKA SAHA 022310 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421466 MAMANI GHOSH 022311 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2421467 MAMATAJ KHATUN 022312 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2



8132126-2421468 MAMONI DAS 022313 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421470 MAMONI MAJUMDER 022315 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421471 MAMPI DAS 022316 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421472 MAMPI DAS 022317 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2421473 MAMPI KHATUN 022318 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132126-2421474 MAMPI KHATUN 022319 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2421475 MAMPI RAY 022320 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421477 MAMPI SANTRA 022322 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421478 MAMPI SHIL 022323 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421479 MAMTAJ KHATUN 022324 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2421480 MANDIRA BISWAS 022325 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421481 MANDIRA DEY 022326 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421482 MANDIRA NATH 022327 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2421483 MANI SARKAR 022328 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2421484 MANIKA BARUI 022329 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2421485 MANIKA BISWAS 022330 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421486 MANIKA BISWAS 022331 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421489 MANIKA SAHA 022334 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2421491 MANISHA DEBNATH 022336 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132126-2421492 MANISHA GHOSH 022337 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2421494 MANISHA SAHA 022339 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421495 MANISHA SARKAR 022340 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421497 MANJURI DEBNATH 022342 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421498 MANJURI KHATUN 022343 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421501 MARJINA KHATUN 022346 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2421502 MASAMMAT SANIA ISLAM 022347 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2421503 MEGHA DEBNATH 022348 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421504 MEGHA KHATUN 022349 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421507 MILI DAS 022352 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421508 MILI GHOSH 022353 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421509 MILI KAR 022354 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421510 MINA DEBNATH 022355 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2421511 MIRA SARKAR 022356 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421514 MITRA DAS 022359 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05



8132126-2421518 MOLI HAZRA 022363 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421519 MONALI DUTTA 022364 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132126-2421520 MONALIKA SARKAR 022365 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421522 MONI BISWAS 022367 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2421524 MONIKA PARVIN 022369 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421526 MOSLEMIN SHA 022371 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421528 MOU BISWAS 022373 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421529 MOU DEBNATH 022374 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421530 MOU SUTRADHAR 022375 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2421531 MOULI SHIL 022376 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421533 MOUMITA DAS 022378 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421535 MOUMITA DEBNATH 022380 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421536 MOUMITA DEBNATH 022381 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421537 MOUMITA DEBNATH 022382 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421538 MOUMITA DEBNATH 022383 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421539 MOUMITA DEBNATH 022384 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421540 MOUMITA DEBNATH 022385 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421541 MOUMITA GHOSH 022386 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421542 MOUMITA HOWLADAR 022387 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421543 MOUMITA KHATUN 022388 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421544 MOUMITA MOHANTA 022389 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421545 MOUMITA ROY 022390 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421546 MOUMONI GHOSH 022391 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421547 MOUPRIYA DAS 022392 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421549 MOUSUMI DEBNATH 022394 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2421551 MOUSUMI HALDER 022396 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421555 MOUSUMI MONDAL 022400 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2421556 MOUSUMI MONDAL 022401 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421557 MOUSUMI SARDAR 022402 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421558 MOUTUSI GHOSH 022403 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421560 MUKTARANI GHOSH 022405 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421562 MUNMUN DAS 022407 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421563 MUNMUN DEBNATH 022408 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421564 MUNMUN GHOSH 022409 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1



8132126-2421567 MUSKAN KHATUN 022412 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421568 MUSKAN KHATUN 022413 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2421572 NAMINI SOREN 022417 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421573 NAMITA MAJHI 022418 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421574 NANDINI CHATTERJEE 022419 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421576 NANDINI DUTTA 022421 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421577 NANDINI GOSWAMI 022422 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2421578 NANDINI HALDER 022423 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421580 NANDINI SARKAR 022425 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

8132126-2421581 NANDITA BHOWMICK 022426 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421582 NANDITA DAS 022427 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421584 NANDITA DEY 022429 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421585 NANDITA PAL 022430 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2421588 NASIA KHATUN 022433 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421589 NASIFA KHATUN 022434 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421592 NASIMA KHATUN 022437 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421593 NASMIN KHATUN 022438 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421594 NASRIN KHATUN 022439 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421597 NEEHARIKA DEBNATH 022442 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421598 NEHA ACHARYA 022443 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421599 NEHA BHOWMIK 022444 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2421600 NEHA CHAKRABORTY 022445 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421601 NEHA DAS 022446 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421602 NEHA DEBNATH 022447 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421604 NEHA PODDAR 022449 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421605 NEHA SARKAR 022450 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421606 NEHA SUTRADHAR 022451 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHISEC-2

8132126-2421607 NEVADITA SHARMA 022452 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421608 NIBEDITA CHAKRABORTY 022453 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2421609 NIHARIKA NATH 022454 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421610 NILIMA BHADURI 022455 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421611 NILIMA BISWAS 022456 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421612 NILIMA MAJUMDAR 022457 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421613 NILIMA TARAFDAR 022458 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00



8132126-2421615 NIPA SIKDER 022460 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132126-2421617 NISHA DAS 022462 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132126-2421618 NISHA DEBNATH 022463 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8132126-2421619 NISHA DEBNATH 022464 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421620 NISHA DUTTA 022465 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421621 NISHA SAHA 022466 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421622 NISTHA PAUL 022467 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2421623 NITIKA DEBNATH 022468 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421624 NITIKA GHOSH 022469 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2421625 NUPUR DAS 022470 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421626 NURJAHAN KHATUN 022471 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421629 PABHANA KHATUN 022474 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2421631 PALLABI GHOSH 022476 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421632 PALLABI MAHATO 022477 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421633 PAMELA SARKAR 022478 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2421636 PAPIA GHOSH 022481 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421639 PAPIYA GHOSH 022484 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421640 PAPIYA SARKAR 022485 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421641 PAPRI BAG 022486 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421642 PARAMITA ADAK 022487 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8132126-2421644 PARAMITA KIRTANIYA 022489 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421645 PARAMITA PAL 022490 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421646 PARBATI KARMAKAR 022491 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421647 PARINITA BALA 022492 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2421648 PARMITA SARKAR 022493 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421649 PARNA GHOSH 022494 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421650 PARNA MALLICK 022495 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421651 PARNA SHARMA 022496 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2421652 PAROMITA PRAMANIK 022497 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421654 PAURABI SARKAR 022499 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2421655 PAUSALI GHOSH 022500 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2421657 PAYEL BHATTACHARJYA 022502 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 BACMDC-2 ENGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421659 PAYEL BISWAS 022504 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421660 PAYEL DAS 022505 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65



8132126-2421661 PAYEL DAS 022506 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421662 PAYEL DAS 022507 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421663 PAYEL DEBNATH 022508 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421665 PAYEL DEY 022510 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421666 PAYEL GHOSH 022511 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421667 PAYEL GHOSH 022512 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421668 PAYEL GHOSH 022513 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2421671 PAYEL MAHATO 022516 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65

8132126-2421672 PAYEL MONDAL 022517 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421673 PAYEL MONDAL 022518 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421675 PAYEL SAHA 022520 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421676 PAYEL SARKAR 022521 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2421678 PEU DAS 022523 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421680 PEU GHOSH 022525 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421682 PINKI DAS 022527 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421683 PINKI DEBNATH 022528 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421684 PINKI DEBNATH 022529 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2421685 PINKI GHOSH 022530 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421686 PINKI KHATUN 022531 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2421687 PINKI MONDAL 022532 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2421688 PINKI SARKAR 022533 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421689 PINKY BISWAS 022534 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2421691 PIU BHOWMICK 022536 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421692 PIU DEY 022537 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421697 PIU SARKAR 022542 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2421699 PIYA GHOSH 022544 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2421701 PIYALI KUNDU 022546 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421702 PIYALI MODAK 022547 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421704 PIYALI SARKAR 022549 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421705 PIYASA GHOSH 022550 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

8132126-2421709 POULAMI HALDAR 022554 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421710 POULOMI MONDAL 022555 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421711 POUSHALI GARAI 022556 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8132126-2421712 POWLOMI DAS CHOUDHURY 022557 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25



8132126-2421713 PRAIMA BISWAS 022558 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132126-2421715 PRAMITA DEY 022560 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421716 PRANATI GHOSH 022561 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2421717 PRATIMA DEBNATH 022562 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2421718 PRATIMA GHOSH 022563 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421719 PREETI SARKAR 022564 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421720 PREMA BAIRAGYA 022565 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421721 PRITHA DEBNATH 022566 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421722 PRITHA GHOSH 022567 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421723 PRITHI GHOSH 022568 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421724 PRITHISHA SAHA 022569 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421725 PRITI BISWAS 022570 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2421727 PRITI DAS 022572 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421729 PRITI DEBNATH 022574 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421730 PRITI GHOSH 022575 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2421731 PRITI MALLICK 022576 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2421732 PRITI MUNSI 022577 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421733 PRITI PAL 022578 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421734 PRITI RAJBANSHI 022579 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421735 PRITIKA CHAKRABORTY 022580 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2421736 PRITIKA DEBNATH 022581 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421737 PRITISHA HALDER 022582 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421738 PRIYA ADHIKARI 022583 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421739 PRIYA DAS 022584 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421740 PRIYA DAS 022585 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421741 PRIYA DEBNATH 022586 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421742 PRIYA DEY 022587 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421745 PRIYA GHOSH 022590 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421746 PRIYA GHOSH 022591 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421747 PRIYA GHOSH 022592 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421748 PRIYA HALDER 022593 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421749 PRIYA JAMADAR 022594 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421750 PRIYA MONDAL 022595 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421751 PRIYA MONDAL 022596 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45



8132126-2421752 PRIYA MRIDHA 022597 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421753 PRIYA PRAMANIK 022598 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421754 PRIYA RABIDAS 022599 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2421757 PRIYALI DAS 022602 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2421758 PRIYANKA BALA 022603 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421759 PRIYANKA BARUI 022604 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2421760 PRIYANKA BASAK 022605 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2421761 PRIYANKA DAS 022606 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2421762 PRIYANKA DAS 022607 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421765 PRIYANKA DEBNATH 022610 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421766 PRIYANKA GHOSH 022611 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421770 PRIYANKA HALDER 022615 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421772 PRIYANKA MAJUMDAR 022617 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421773 PRIYANKA MONDAL 022618 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421774 PRIYANKA MONDAL 022619 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421775 PRIYANKA PAL 022620 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8132126-2421776 PRIYANKA PAL 022621 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421777 PRIYANKA PANDIT 022622 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421780 PRIYANKA ROY 022625 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421781 PRIYANKA ROY 022626 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421782 PRIYANKA SAHA 022627 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421783 PRIYANKA SARKAR 022628 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421784 PRIYANKA SEN 022629 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421786 PRIYASI SANTRA 022631 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421787 PROGYADEEPTA ROY 022632 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421788 PUJA BARUI 022633 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2421789 PUJA CHAKRABORTY 022634 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2421791 PUJA DAS 022636 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421792 PUJA DAS 022637 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421793 PUJA DAS 022638 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421794 PUJA DEBNATH 022639 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2421795 PUJA DEBNATH 022640 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8132126-2421797 PUJA GHOSH 022642 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421798 PUJA GHOSH 022643 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1



8132126-2421799 PUJA GHOSH 022644 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421801 PUJA MAHATO 022646 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421802 PUJA MAJUMDAR 022647 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421803 PUJA MODAK 022648 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2421804 PUJA MONDAL 022649 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421806 PUJA SAHA 022651 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421807 PUJA SANTRA 022652 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421808 PUJA SARDAR 022653 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421809 PUJA SINGHA 022654 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421811 PURABI KAR 022656 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132126-2421812 PURBA PAL 022657 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421813 PURNIMA BHOWMIK 022658 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421814 PURNIMA DEBNATH 022659 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421815 PURNIMA GHOSH 022660 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421817 PURNIMA GOSWAMI 022662 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2421819 PUSPITA PODDAR 022664 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421821 RACHANA GHOSH 022666 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2421823 RAFIJA KHATUN 022668 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421824 RAFIYA KHATUN 022669 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421825 RAI DAS 022670 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421826 RAISHA SULTANA 022671 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421827 RAJANI BAG 022672 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8132126-2421828 RAJASHREE BISWAS 022673 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421830 RAJASHREE SARKAR 022675 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421832 RAJIYA SULTANA KHATUN 022677 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2421834 RAKHI PAL 022679 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421835 RAKHI RAJBANSHI 022680 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421837 RAMA GHOSH 022682 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421839 RAMA MAJUMDAR 022684 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421840 RANI HALDER 022685 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421845 RANI SARKAR 022690 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2421846 RANITA GHOSH 022691 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421847 RANJANA BASU 022692 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2421848 RANUSKA MANDAL 022693 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60



8132126-2421849 RASHMI DAS 022694 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2421852 REKHA ANSARI 022697 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421854 RENU NASKAR 022699 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421856 RESAM AFRAJA 022701 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2421857 RESHMI KHATUN 022702 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421858 RESHMI MONDAL 022703 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2421859 RESHMI NEOGI 022704 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421862 RICKTA DUTTA 022707 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421863 RIKTA DAS 022708 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421864 RIKTA RAHUT 022709 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421865 RIKTA SAMANTA 022710 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2421866 RIMA BISWAS 022711 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421867 RIMA DAS 022712 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2421871 RIMA MONDAL 022716 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421872 RIMI BASAK 022717 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421874 RIMI BISWAS 022719 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421879 RIMI KHATUN 022724 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2421882 RIMI PRAMANICK 022727 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421883 RIMI RAJBANSHI 022728 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421884 RIMI SARDAR 022729 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421885 RIMI SARDER 022730 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421886 RIMITA ADHIKARI 022731 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421888 RIMLI ROY 022733 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421889 RIMPA BISWAS 022734 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421891 RIMPA DAS 022736 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421892 RIMPA GHOSH 022737 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132126-2421894 RIMPA KHATUN 022739 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BACMDC-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2421895 RIMPA RANI PAN 022740 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421897 RIMPA SEN 022742 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2421898 RINA GHOSH 022743 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421900 RINI GHOSH 022745 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421901 RINITA DEBNATH 022746 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421902 RINKI DAS 022747 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421903 RINKI DEBNATH 022748 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40



8132126-2421904 RINKI DUTTA 022749 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421905 RINKI GHOSH 022750 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421907 RINKI KHATUN 022752 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2421908 RINKI SARKAR 022753 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2421911 RINKU GHOSH 022756 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421913 RINKU RAJOWAR 022758 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421915 RISA HALDAR 022760 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421916 RISA MONDAL 022761 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2421918 RITA SHIL 022763 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421919 RITI SAHA 022764 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2421920 RITIKA DEBNATH 022765 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421921 RITIKA PAL 022766 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421922 RITU KHATUN 022767 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421923 RITWIKA MONDAL 022768 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421924 RIU SINGHA 022769 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421926 RIYA BAG 022771 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421927 RIYA BANIK 022772 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421928 RIYA BISWAS 022773 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2421929 RIYA BISWAS 022774 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421930 RIYA BISWAS 022775 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421931 RIYA BISWAS 022776 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421932 RIYA DAS 022777 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421933 RIYA DAS 022778 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2421934 RIYA DAS 022779 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2421935 RIYA DAS 022780 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2421936 RIYA DAS 022781 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2421937 RIYA DAWN 022782 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132126-2421939 RIYA DEBLAL 022784 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PEDMIN-1

8132126-2421940 RIYA DEBNATH 022785 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421941 RIYA DEBNATH 022786 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421942 RIYA DEBNATH 022787 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PEDMIN-1

8132126-2421944 RIYA GHOSH 022789 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421945 RIYA GHOSH 022790 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421947 RIYA GHOSH 022792 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30



8132126-2421948 RIYA GHOSH 022793 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421949 RIYA HALDAR 022794 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421950 RIYA KHATUN 022795 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421952 RIYA KHATUN 022797 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421955 RIYA MAHATO 022800 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2421956 RIYA MAHATO 022801 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421957 RIYA MONDAL 022802 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421958 RIYA PARVIN 022803 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2421960 RIYA RAJBANSHI 022805 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2421962 RIYA SAHA 022807 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2421963 RIYA SANTRA 022808 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2421965 RIYA SHIL 022810 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2421967 RIYANKA GHOSH 022812 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421968 ROJI KHATUN 022813 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421969 ROKEYA KHATUN 022814 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421970 ROKINA KHATUN 022815 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421971 ROKIYA KHATUN 022816 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2421975 RUBINA KHATUN 022820 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2421979 RUKSA KHATUN 022824 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421981 RUMA BISWAS 022826 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421982 RUMA DEBNATH 022827 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2421986 RUMI MONDAL 022831 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2421988 RUMPA CHOUDHURY 022833 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2421989 RUNA HALDER 022834 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2421990 RUNA KHATUN 022835 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2421992 RUPA BISWAS 022837 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2421993 RUPA KARMAKAR 022838 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2421995 RUPA KHATUN 022840 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2421997 RUPSA DAS 022842 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2421998 RUPSA DEBNATH 022843 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.60

8132126-2422000 RUPSA GHOSH 022845 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422001 RUPSA GHOSH 022846 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422002 RUPSA MONDAL 022847 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2422003 RUPSA PANDIT 022848 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45



8132126-2422004 RUPSA SARKAR 022849 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8132126-2422005 RUPSA SARKAR 022850 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2422006 RUPSA SHIKDAR 022851 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2422007 RUPSHA SARKAR 022852 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422009 RWITTIKA MONDAL 022854 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMIN-1

8132126-2422010 SABIKUNNAHAR KHATUN 022855 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422011 SABINA KHATUN 022856 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2422015 SABITA CHOWDHURY 022860 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422017 SABITA DEBNATH 022862 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422018 SABNAM KHATUN 022863 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2422019 SABNAM KHATUN 022864 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422020 SABNUR KHATUN 022865 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422026 SADIYA KHATUN 022871 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422029 SAHANAJ PARVEN 022874 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422030 SAHELI DEBNATH 022875 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422033 SAHELI SARKAR 022878 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422038 SAJANI KHATUN 022883 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2422040 SALMA KHATUN 022885 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422041 SALMA KHATUN 022886 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8132126-2422043 SAMPA DAS 022888 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2422044 SAMPA DEBNATH 022889 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422045 SAMPA GHOSH 022890 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422048 SAMPRITI ADHIKARI 022893 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2422049 SAMPURNA GHOSH 022894 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422050 SANCHITA BHOWMICK 022895 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1 NRMMDC-2

8132126-2422052 SANCHITA KUNDU 022897 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8132126-2422054 SANDIPA MANNA 022899 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132126-2422055 SANEHA CHANDA 022900 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2422056 SANGEETA GHOSH 022901 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2422057 SANGITA ADHIKARY 022902 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422058 SANGITA BAIRAGYA 022903 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422059 SANGITA BASAK 022904 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422060 SANGITA BISWAS 022905 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422063 SANGITA DAS 022908 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20



8132126-2422064 SANGITA DEBNATH 022909 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422065 SANGITA DEBNATH 022910 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422067 SANGITA GHOSH 022912 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422069 SANGITA HAZRA 022914 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422070 SANGITA MAJHI 022915 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422071 SANGITA SAHA 022916 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422072 SANGITA SARKAR 022917 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422076 SANIA SINGHA 022921 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422077 SANIA SINGHA BISWAS 022922 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2422078 SANIYA KHATUN 022923 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132126-2422079 SANIYA KHATUN 022924 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132126-2422082 SANIYA SK 022927 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422084 SANJANA SARKAR 022929 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422087 SANJITA GHOSH 022932 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422088 SANJUKTA MAJHI 022933 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422089 SANJUKTA MONDAL 022934 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2422090 SANTANA HALDER 022935 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422092 SANYUKTA MALLICK 022937 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422093 SAPTAMI PODDAR 022938 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422094 SARASWATI GHOSH 022939 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422095 SARASWATI GHOSH 022940 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2422096 SARASWATI GHOSH 022941 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2422097 SARASWATI KUNDU 022942 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422098 SARBANI BARUI 022943 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422099 SARJINA KHATUN 022944 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422101 SATHI BISWAS 022946 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2422102 SATHI GHOSH 022947 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422103 SATHI GHOSH 022948 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422105 SATHI MONDAL 022950 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422106 SATHI MONDAL 022951 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422108 SATHIA HALDER 022953 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422109 SAYAN BASAK 022954 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132126-2422110 SAYANI BALA 022955 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2422111 SAYANI CHAKRABORTY 022956 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50



8132126-2422112 SAYANI MONDAL 022957 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2422113 SAYANI SAHA 022958 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2422114 SAYANTANI DAS 022959 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422115 SAYANTANI DEBNATH 022960 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2422116 SAYANTANI DEBNATH 022961 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422117 SAYANTANI GHOSH 022962 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422118 SAYANTANI SARKAR 022963 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 BACMDC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422121 SAYANTIKA GHOSH 022966 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422122 SAYANTIKA PAL 022967 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422124 SHABANA KHATUN 022969 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422125 SHAHINI DUTTA 022970 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422126 SHAMPA DAS 022971 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8132126-2422128 SHARMILA DEBNATH 022973 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422129 SHARMILA DEBNATH 022974 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422130 SHARMILA SANTRA 022975 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2422131 SHARMILA SARKAR 022976 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2422132 SHARMILI DEBNATH 022977 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422135 SHARMISTHA DEBNATH 022980 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2422136 SHARMISTHA GHOSH 022981 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2422138 SHEFALI KHATUN 022983 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65

8132126-2422140 SHIBANI GHOSH 022985 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422141 SHIFA MONDAL 022986 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2422142 SHILA BISWAS 022987 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422143 SHILPA GHOSH 022988 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2422147 SHIULI GHOSH 022992 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2422148 SHRABANI ABATAR 022993 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2422149 SHRABANI DAS 022994 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422153 SHRABANI TARAFDAR 022998 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132126-2422154 SHRESTHA SAHA 022999 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2422155 SHREYA BHATTACHARYA 023000 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422156 SHREYA GHOSH 023001 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8132126-2422157 SHREYA MONDAL 023002 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2422158 SHREYA PRAMANIK 023003 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2422159 SHREYASHI NANDI 023004 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80



8132126-2422160 SHREYASRI RAJBANSHI 023005 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422162 SHUKLA BISWAS 023007 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132126-2422163 SHUKLA DEBNATH 023008 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422165 SIMA KARMAKAR 023010 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422168 SIMA KUNDU 023013 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422169 SIMA SINGHA 023014 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422172 SIULI DEBNATH 023017 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422173 SIULI MALLICK 023018 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422176 SK RUPSA 023021 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422177 SMIRITIKANA GHOSH 023022 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422178 SMITA SAHA 023023 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2422179 SMRITI BANIK 023024 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2422180 SMRITI DEBNATH 023025 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2422181 SMRITIREKHA GHOSH 023026 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422182 SNEHA BASAK 023027 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2422186 SNEHA DAS 023031 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422187 SNEHA DEBNATH 023032 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422188 SNEHA DEBNATH 023033 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132126-2422189 SNEHA DEBNATH 023034 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422190 SNEHA DEBNATH 023035 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422192 SNEHA DEY 023037 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422193 SNEHA DEY 023038 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422194 SNEHA DUTTA 023039 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422195 SNEHA KARMAKAR 023040 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422197 SNEHA KUMARI NANDI 023042 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2422198 SNEHA MAJHI 023043 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132126-2422199 SNEHA MONDAL 023044 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422200 SNEHA MUKHERJEE 023045 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422201 SNEHA ROY 023046 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2422202 SNEHA ROY 023047 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422204 SNEHA SEN 023049 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422205 SNIGDHA GHOSH 023050 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422206 SOHAGI KHATUN 023051 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422207 SOHELI BISWAS 023052 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2



8132126-2422208 SOHINI ACHARYA 023053 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422209 SOHINI BASAK 023054 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50

8132126-2422210 SOHINI MANDAL 023055 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422211 SOHINI MONDAL 023056 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2422212 SOMA ACHARYA 023057 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422213 SOMA BAIN 023058 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8132126-2422214 SOMA BASAK 023059 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422215 SOMA BHATTACHARYA 023060 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422216 SOMA BISWAS 023061 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422217 SOMA BISWAS 023062 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2422218 SOMA DEBNATH 023063 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422219 SOMA DEBNATH 023064 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422220 SOMA GHOSH 023065 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132126-2422221 SOMA KHATUN 023066 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY NRMMDC-2

8132126-2422222 SOMA KHATUN 023067 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422225 SOMANA KHATUN 023070 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422226 SOMASHREE DAS 023071 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422227 SOMASHREE GHOSH 023072 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2422228 SOMASREE DEBNATH 023073 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422229 SONAI BIR 023074 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422230 SONALI DAS 023075 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2422232 SONALI DAS 023077 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2422233 SONALI DEBNATH 023078 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BACMDC-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422234 SONALI DEBNATH 023079 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2422235 SONALI GHOSH 023080 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2422236 SONALI GHOSH 023081 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422238 SONALI HEMBRAM 023083 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422240 SONALI MAHATO 023085 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2422242 SONALI NATH 023087 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422244 SONALI SAHA 023089 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8132126-2422245 SONDHYA MONDAL 023090 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422246 SONIA BANIK 023091 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422247 SONIA BASAK 023092 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2422251 SONIYA GHOSH 023096 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1



8132126-2422253 SOUMEE PRAMANIK 023098 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422255 SOUMI SANYAL 023100 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422258 SOUMITA DEY 023103 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2422260 SOVONA DEBNATH 023105 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2422261 SRABANI BAG 023106 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422262 SRABANI CHOWDHURY 023107 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2422263 SRABANI DUTTA 023108 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2422266 SRIJANI DAS 023111 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2422267 SRILEKHA SAHA 023112 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422268 SRISTI GHOSH 023113 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8132126-2422269 SRISTI MALAKAR 023114 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132126-2422270 SRISTI NATH 023115 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422271 SRITI NAYEK 023116 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422272 SRITI SULTANA 023117 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422273 SUBARNA BISWAS 023118 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422275 SUBNAZ SULTANA 023120 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422276 SUBRATA GHARAMI 023121 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2422277 SUCHAITA BHANDARI 023122 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422278 SUCHANDRA KURI 023123 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422279 SUCHARITA MONDAL 023124 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422280 SUCHISHREE GARAI 023125 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422282 SUCHOMITA PANDIT 023127 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422284 SUDESHNA MUKHERJEE 023129 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132126-2422285 SUDIPA BASAK 023130 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422286 SUDIPA MAJUMDER 023131 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422287 SUDIPTA BISWAS 023132 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422288 SUDIPTA GHOSH 023133 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2422291 SUJANA KHATUN 023136 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422293 SUJATA DEY 023138 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132126-2422294 SUJATA HANSDA 023139 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMIN-1

8132126-2422297 SUKANYA PAL 023142 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2422300 SUKTARA KHATUN 023145 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2422301 SULAGNA SAHA 023146 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2422302 SULATA GHOSH 023147 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 BAEMDC-2 SANSEC-2 ENGMAE-1



8132126-2422303 SULEKHA KHATUN 023148 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422304 SULEKHA MONDAL 023149 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422305 SULEKHA PRAMANICK 023150 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2422310 SUMANA BASAK 023155 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422311 SUMANA DAS 023156 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422315 SUMANA KHATUN 023160 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422316 SUMANA KHATUN 023161 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422317 SUMANA MONDAL 023162 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422321 SUMI MONDAL 023166 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422324 SUMI SARKAR 023169 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2422325 SUMITA DEBNATH 023170 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422328 SUMITA MONDAL 023173 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2422329 SUMITRA BISWAS 023174 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422331 SUMONA GHOSH 023176 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2422335 SUNAM KAR 023180 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2422336 SUNAMI MONI 023181 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422337 SUNANDA MODAK 023182 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422338 SUNANDA SAHA 023183 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422340 SUNITA DAS 023185 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2422341 SUNITA DEBNATH 023186 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422344 SUPARNA DAS 023189 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422345 SUPARNA DAS 023190 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422346 SUPARNA DUTTA 023191 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422347 SUPARNA GHOSH 023192 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422353 SUPARNA SUTAR 023198 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422356 SUPRIYA DAS 023201 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422357 SUPRIYA DAS 023202 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422358 SUPRIYA DEBNATH 023203 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422359 SUPRIYA DEBNATH 023204 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422361 SUPRIYA GHOSH 023206 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2422363 SUPRIYA GHOSH 023208 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422365 SUPRIYA GHOSH 023210 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422366 SUPRIYA GHOSH 023211 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422367 SUPRIYA GHOSH 023212 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2



8132126-2422369 SUPRIYA MISTRI 023214 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422370 SUPRIYA SHAW 023215 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422373 SURANJANA KARMAKAR 023218 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8132126-2422375 SURAYA SEKH 023220 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422377 SUSHAMA GHOSH 023222 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2422379 SUSHRI SHIL 023224 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422380 SUSMITA BAIDYA 023225 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422382 SUSMITA BARUI 023227 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422383 SUSMITA BHOWMIK 023228 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422385 SUSMITA DAS 023230 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422387 SUSMITA DAS 023232 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422388 SUSMITA DEBNATH 023233 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422390 SUSMITA DEBNATH 023235 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2422394 SUSMITA GHOSH 023239 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2422399 SUSMITA KHATUN 023244 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422400 SUSMITA KHATUN 023245 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2422401 SUSMITA PRAMANIK 023246 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2422402 SUSMITA PRAMANIK 023247 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2422403 SUSMITA ROY 023248 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422405 SUSMITA SAHA 023250 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422406 SUSMITA SARKAR 023251 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 BENMDC-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422407 SUSMITA SARKAR 023252 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422408 SUSMITA SARKAR 023253 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422409 SUSMITA SARKAR 023254 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422410 SUTANUKA BAIRAGYA 023255 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2422412 SUTAPA BISWAS 023257 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2422415 SUTAPA PANDA 023260 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422419 SWAGATA CHAKRABORTY 023264 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2422420 SWAGATA GHOSH 023265 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422422 SWAPNA HEMBRAM 023267 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2422423 SWAPNA KHATUN 023268 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422425 SWAPNA MAHATO 023270 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2422428 SWARNALI RAJBANSHI 023273 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422429 SWASTIKA BASU 023274 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15



8132126-2422431 SWASTIKA GHOSH 023276 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422432 SWASTIKA RAJBANSHI 023277 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422433 SWASTIKA ROY 023278 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422434 SWASTIKA SIKDAR 023279 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8132126-2422435 SWATI MAJHI 023280 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2422436 SWEETI KHATUN 023281 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422437 SWEETY ROY 023282 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2422438 SWETA DUTTA 023283 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2422439 TAMA ROY 023284 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422440 TAMALIKA GHOSH 023285 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422441 TANAYA DEBNATH 023286 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422442 TANDRA SEN 023287 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2422444 TANIA KHATUN 023289 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2422445 TANIA MALLICK 023290 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422447 TANIA PODDAR 023292 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422448 TANIA SAHA 023293 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2422450 TANISHA KHATUN 023295 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10

8132126-2422451 TANIYA DAS 023296 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422452 TANIYA KHATUN 023297 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422453 TANIYA MAJHI 023298 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422454 TANIYA NASRIN 023299 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2422460 TANUPRIYA GHOSH 023305 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2422461 TANUSHIR DAS 023306 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2422462 TANUSHREE BASAK 023307 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2422463 TANUSHREE GHOSH 023308 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422464 TANUSHREE HALDER 023309 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422465 TANUSHREE SARDAR 023310 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422466 TANUSHRI CHOWDHURY 023311 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2422467 TANUSHRI GHOSH 023312 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422468 TANUSHRI GHOSH 023313 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2422469 TANUSHRI MONDAL 023314 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422470 TANUSHRI SARKAR 023315 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422471 TANUSREE BISWAS 023316 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.35

8132126-2422472 TANUSREE GHOSH 023317 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40



8132126-2422473 TANUSREE HALDER 023318 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422474 TAPASI DUTTA 023319 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422476 TAPATI PAL 023321 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2422477 TINA DEBNATH 023322 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422478 TINA DEBNATH 023323 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422479 TINA DEBNATH 023324 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2422481 TINA DUTTA 023326 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422484 TINA SING 023329 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422486 TITHI DAS 023331 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2422488 TITHI HALDER 023333 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422489 TITHI SAHA 023334 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2422490 TITLE GHOSH 023335 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422492 TITLI SARKAR 023337 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2422493 TIYAS BISWAS 023338 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422494 TRISHA ADHIKARI 023339 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422495 TRISHA BISWAS 023340 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422498 TRISHA TIKADAR 023343 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2422499 TRISHNA DAS 023344 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422500 TRISHNA SARKAR 023345 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422501 TRIYASHA BHOWMICK 023346 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422503 TUHINA KHATUN 023348 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422505 TULIA KHATUN 023350 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422506 TULIKA SAHA 023351 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422507 TUMPA GHOSH 023352 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422508 TUSKI DEBNATH 023353 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422511 YASMIN MONDAL 023356 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422513 AAYUSH DUTTA 023358 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422514 ABDUL HOSSAIN SK 023359 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422517 ABDUL SAKIR MALLICK 023362 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422519 ABHIJIT DAS 023364 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2422520 ABHIJIT DAS 023365 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422521 ABHIJIT DEBNATH 023366 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422523 ABHIJIT KARMAKAR 023368 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422525 ABHIJIT RAJBANGSHI 023370 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25



8132126-2422526 ABHIK GHOSHAL 023371 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422528 ABHRADEEP DUTTA 023373 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2422530 ADITYA KARMAKAR 023375 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422532 AFRIDI SEIKH 023377 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422533 AFRIMAN ALI BISWAS 023378 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422535 AGIBUL MOLLA 023380 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422539 AJIJUL SK 023384 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422541 AJOY CHAKRABORTY 023386 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422542 AKASH ADHIKARI 023387 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422543 AKASH BANIK 023388 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132126-2422545 AKASH DEBNATH 023390 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422548 AKASH HALDAR 023393 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2422550 AKASH RAJWAR 023395 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422552 AKASH SAHA 023397 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422554 AKASH SARKAR 023399 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422557 AKASH SHEIKH 023402 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422558 AKASH SHIL 023403 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422559 AKASH TEWARY 023404 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422561 AKTAB KARIKAR 023406 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422562 ALASIF MONDAL 023407 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422563 ALI MAHAMMAD DEWAN 023408 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422565 ALIM SK 023410 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422566 AMIN SEKH 023411 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2422567 AMIN SK 023412 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422572 AMIT MAJHI 023417 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422574 AMIT NATH 023419 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2422577 AMRITA MONDAL 023422 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422578 ANGSU DEY 023423 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2422581 ANIK MITRA 023426 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422583 ANIKESH MAJUMDAR 023428 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422584 ANIKET DAS 023429 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422585 ANIKET SAHA 023430 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2422586 ANIKIT DAS 023431 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422587 ANIMESH GHOSH 023432 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1



8132126-2422588 ANINDA SAHA 023433 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132126-2422589 ANIRBAN GHOSH 023434 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422590 ANIRBAN SINGHA 023435 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422592 ANISH DEBNATH 023437 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2422595 ANKAN DEBNATH 023440 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132126-2422596 ANKAN DUTTA 023441 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422597 ANKAN KUNDU 023442 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422601 ANKUR DEBNATH 023446 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422603 ANKUSH DEBNATH 023448 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422604 ANKUSH SUTRADHAR 023449 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2422605 ANSUMAN CHATTERJEE 023450 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422606 ANUP MAHATO 023451 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422610 APU MAJUMDAR 023455 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132126-2422612 APURBA BHAKAT 023457 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132126-2422614 APURBA MAHATO 023459 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422617 ARIFAN MANDAL 023462 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422618 ARINDAM GHOSH 023463 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132126-2422619 ARINDAM MAHATO 023464 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422622 ARIYAN SEKH 023467 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132126-2422623 ARJUN BAG 023468 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422624 ARKA KUNDU 023469 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422626 ARNAB BISWAS 023471 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422627 ARNAB KARMAKAR 023472 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2

8132126-2422629 ARNAB SARKAR 023474 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2422633 ARPAN MONDAL 023478 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMIN-1

8132126-2422635 ARPAN PAL 023480 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422636 ARSAD SK 023481 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422638 ARUP DEBNATH 023483 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422640 ARUP GHOSH 023485 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422641 ARUP GHOSH 023486 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422643 ASABUL SK 023488 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2422644 ASADUL MONDAL 023489 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132126-2422645 ASHIBUL SK 023490 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422648 ASHUTOSH ACHARJYA 023493 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2



8132126-2422649 ASIB SHEIKH 023494 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422653 ASTAM GHOSH 023498 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422656 ATANU GHOSH 023501 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422660 AVIJIT BISWAS 023505 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422661 AVIJIT SAHA 023506 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422663 AVIK TARAFDAR 023508 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422664 AYAN BISWAS 023509 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422666 AYAN DAS 023511 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422667 AYAN DEBNATH 023512 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132126-2422668 AYAN GHOSH 023513 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422669 AYAN MUNSHI 023514 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2422670 AYAN ROY 023515 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422676 BABUSONA SK 023521 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422677 BACHCHU SAHA 023522 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132126-2422678 BAHAJAT MISBA SK 023523 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132126-2422679 BALARAM DEBNATH 023524 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132126-2422680 BANTI DHARA 023525 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422682 BAPAN BISWAS 023527 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PHISEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422683 BAPAN DAS 023528 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422684 BAPAN DEBNATH 023529 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422686 BAPON ISLAM 023531 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2422687 BARUN SARKAR 023532 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2422688 BASUDEB DAS 023533 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422689 BHABATOSH SEN 023534 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422691 BHIM DAS 023536 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422693 BHOLANATH HAZRA 023538 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2422695 BIDHAN PAL 023540 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2422696 BIDYUT GHOSH 023541 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2422697 BIDYUT MONDAL 023542 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422698 BIJAN MAJUMDAR 023543 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2422702 BIJOY BARMAN 023547 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422703 BIJOY BISWAS 023548 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2422704 BIJOY DEBNATH 023549 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422706 BIJOY SARKAR 023551 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2



8132126-2422707 BIJOY SOREN 023552 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422709 BIKRAM BHOWMIK 023554 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422710 BIKRAM GHOSH 023555 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422712 BIKRAM ROY 023557 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422718 BISHAL ROY 023563 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2422720 BISWADIP GHOSH 023565 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422725 BISWAJIT DAS 023570 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422726 BISWAJIT DEBNATH 023571 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2422728 BISWAJIT GHOSH 023573 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422729 BISWAJIT ROY 023574 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422731 BISWANATH MAHATO 023576 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422732 BISWANATH SAMADDAR 023577 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132126-2422733 BISWARUP DAS 023578 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422735 BITTU DAS 023580 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422736 BITTU GHOSH 023581 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422740 CHANCHAL GHOSH 023585 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2422747 DEBA BISWAS 023592 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422748 DEBA CHAKRABORTY 023593 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422749 DEBABRATA GHOSH 023594 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422750 DEBAJOYTI KAHAR 023595 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2422752 DEBASHIS HAZRA 023597 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422753 DEBASIS PANDIT 023598 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2422754 DEBASISH DAS 023599 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422755 DEBASISH ROY 023600 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422760 DEBJIT HALDER 023605 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132126-2422764 DEBRAJ DEY 023609 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422765 DEBRAJ MAJHI 023610 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422767 DEEP DEBNATH 023612 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2422768 DEEP DEBNATH 023613 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2422769 DEEP GHOSH 023614 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422770 DEEP MAJUMDAR 023615 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422771 DEEP MISTRI 023616 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422772 DEEP RAJBANSHI 023617 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2422775 DEVDEEP MAJUMDAR 023620 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1



8132126-2422776 DHANU BAG 023621 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422777 DHIRAJ DAS 023622 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422779 DIBAKAR MANDAL 023624 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422782 DIP BHOWMICK 023627 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422783 DIP BISWAS 023628 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422784 DIP BISWAS 023629 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422787 DIP MAJUMDAR 023632 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422788 DIPAK GHOSH 023633 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422796 DIPESHWAR SEN 023641 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422797 DIPON GHOSH 023642 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422800 DWIP DEBNATH 023645 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422801 DWIP GHOSH 023646 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422803 FIROJ SEKH 023648 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422808 GAURAB ADHIKARI 023653 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PEDMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422809 GOLAM MISBAHUDDIN MOLLA 023654 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2422811 GOPAL MAJHI 023656 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2422813 GOPAL MONDAL 023658 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2422814 GOPINATH PAL 023659 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2422815 GOUR GHOSH 023660 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30

8132126-2422816 GOURAB BHATTACHARYA 023661 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2422817 GOURAB DAS 023662 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422818 GOURAB MAHATO 023663 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2422819 GOURAB SADHAK 023664 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2422822 HAKIBUL SEIKH 023667 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2422824 HAMID SEKH 023669 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2422825 HAPIJUL RAHAMAN 023670 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422827 HRIDAY KRISHNA DEBNATH 023672 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422830 IMTIYAJ SHEIKH 023675 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422832 INDRAJIT NANDI 023677 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422837 ISRAFIL SHAIKH 023682 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422838 IYASIN MIDDE 023683 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422839 IYASIN SK 023684 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422842 JAHIRUL MONDAL 023687 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422843 JASIM SK 023688 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95



8132126-2422844 JAY DEY 023689 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422845 JAY MODAK 023690 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422847 JEET DEBNATH 023692 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132126-2422852 JIT DEBNATH 023697 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422853 JIT GHOSH 023698 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422854 JIT KUMAR SAHA 023699 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHISEC-2

8132126-2422857 JIT SANTRA 023702 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2422860 JOY BISWAS 023705 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422861 JOY HALDER 023706 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422862 JOY MONDAL 023707 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422864 JOY SARKAR 023709 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422867 JOYKRISHNA ROY 023712 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2422870 KALYAN MAJHI 023715 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PEDMIN-1

8132126-2422871 KARNA SHARMA 023716 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422873 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA 023718 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132126-2422874 KINGSHUK MONDAL 023719 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422876 KISHORE SOREN 023721 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2422877 KISMAT ALI DAFADAR 023722 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422878 KOUSHIK DAS 023723 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422879 KOUSHIK GANGULY 023724 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422880 KOUSHIK GHOSH 023725 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2422884 KRISHNA DAS 023729 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422885 KRISHNA DUTTA 023730 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422887 KRISHNA NAYEK 023732 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132126-2422889 KRISHNO GHOSH 023734 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422891 KUMAR DEBNATH 023736 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422894 LITON GHOSH 023739 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422895 LOKENATH TIKADER 023740 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422897 LOKNATH ROY 023742 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2422899 LOKNATH SUTRADHAR 023744 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422901 MAFUJ SHEIKH 023746 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422902 MAHAMMAD SANI 023747 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422903 MAHASIN SK 023748 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2422907 MANAS DAS 023752 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35



8132126-2422908 MANDIP DEBNATH 023753 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422910 MANGALDEEP SARKAR 023755 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132126-2422913 MANOJ DEBNATH 023758 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2422914 MANOJIT DAS 023759 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2422915 MANOJIT DEBNATH 023760 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422917 MASUD SK 023762 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132126-2422920 MD HANIF SK 023765 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422923 MD REJAUL MANDAL 023768 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422924 MD SAHED SHEIKH 023769 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422925 MD SAKIL MANDAL 023770 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422927 MD SAMIN AKTAR 023772 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHISEC-2

8132126-2422928 MD SEKENDER SEKH 023773 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422934 MEHETAB HOSSEN SEKH 023779 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422935 MILTAN BISWAS 023780 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422936 MINHAJ SK 023781 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422937 MIR SAMIRUL HOSSAIN 023782 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422938 MOHIT ROY 023783 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422944 MUKTO SEIKH 023789 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422947 NABIN DEBNATH 023792 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2422948 NAJIBUL SAIKH 023793 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422949 NAJMUL HOSAIN MALLICK 023794 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422950 NANI CHORA PANDIT 023795 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2422951 NARAYAN DAS 023796 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2422954 NAYAN BANIK 023799 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.15

8132126-2422956 NAYAN DEBNATH 023801 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422961 NILAJIT DEBNATH 023806 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422963 NILAY BALA 023808 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422964 NILAY DEBNATH 023809 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2422965 NILKAMAL BISWAS 023810 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422968 NIMAI SARDAR 023813 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2422969 NIRUPAM DAS 023814 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2422977 PAPAI BISWAS 023822 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422978 PAPAI DAS 023823 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2422979 PAPAI GHOSH 023824 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85



8132126-2422980 PAPAI GHOSH 023825 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422981 PAPAI RAJBANSHI 023826 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2422982 PAPPU DAS 023827 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422985 PARESH SHIL 023830 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2422986 PARTHA DUTTA 023831 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2422987 PARTHA GHOSH 023832 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2422989 PARTHA KARMAKAR 023834 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422990 PARTHA SADHUKHAN 023835 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2422991 PARTHA SARATHI MANDAL 023836 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2422992 PIGUSH GHOSH 023837 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2422993 PIJUSH GHOSH 023838 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2422995 PIKU HALDAR 023840 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2422996 PIUSH MAHATO 023841 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PEDMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2422997 PRADIP BASAK 023842 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2422998 PRADIP BISWAS 023843 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2423010 PRATIK ROY 023855 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132126-2423011 PRINCE BHOWMICK 023856 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132126-2423013 PRITAM BISWAS 023858 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2423015 PRITAM BISWAS 023860 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2423016 PRITAM DAS 023861 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2423017 PRITAM DAS 023862 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2423020 PRITAM DUTTA 023865 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132126-2423021 PRITAM GHOSH 023866 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423022 PRITAM MITRA 023867 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2423024 PRITAM SAHA 023869 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2423030 PRONAY MONDAL 023875 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423032 PULAK GHOSH 023877 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2423033 PURNA ABHILAS PANDIT 023878 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423036 RAHAMATULLA SK 023881 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423038 RAHIT BISWAS 023883 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2423043 RAHUL DAS 023888 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2423046 RAHUL GHOSH 023891 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423047 RAHUL GHOSH 023892 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2423050 RAHUL HALDAR 023895 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1



8132126-2423052 RAHUL KUMAR HALDER 023897 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2423053 RAHUL MONDAL 023898 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132126-2423054 RAHUL SARKAR 023899 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2423055 RAHUL SEKH 023900 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2423056 RAHUL SHAW 023901 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2423061 RAJ BISWAS 023906 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HINMIN-1

8132126-2423064 RAJ DEBNATH 023909 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132126-2423070 RAJA GHOSH 023915 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423072 RAJA HALDAR 023917 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132126-2423073 RAJA SK 023918 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423077 RAJDEEP KAR 023922 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423078 RAJDEEP ROY SINGHA 023923 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2423079 RAJDIP BHADRA 023924 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423083 RAJESH ABATAR 023928 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423084 RAJESH DEBNATH 023929 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423085 RAJESH GHOSH 023930 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2423091 RAJESH HALDER 023936 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423097 RAJIB GHOSH 023942 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423099 RAJIB SAHA 023944 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2423100 RAJIB SEIKH 023945 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1

8132126-2423101 RAJIB SK 023946 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423103 RAJKUMAR KARMAKAR 023948 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2423108 RAJU SAHA 023953 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423109 RAJU SEKH 023954 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2423120 RAKESH RAJBANSHI 023965 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423122 RAKESH ROY 023967 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423124 RAKESH SARKAR 023969 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2423126 RAKI ROY 023971 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423128 RAMEN CHOWDHURY 023973 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2423132 RAMKRISHNA RAJBANSHI 023977 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2423138 RANA GHOSH 023983 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2423142 RANA MANDAL 023987 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423143 RANA PAL 023988 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423146 RANABIR DEBNATH 023991 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMIN-1



8132126-2423147 RANADIP DEWAN 023992 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2423148 RANADIP MONDAL 023993 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423149 RANI DAS 023994 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423150 RANIT KARMAKAR 023995 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2423151 RANIT SOREN 023996 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423152 RANOJIT DAS 023997 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1

8132126-2423154 REHAN RAHAMAN SEIKH 023999 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423155 REYAJ SK 024000 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423159 RIJU MAJUMDAR 024004 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2423160 RIK KUMAR GHOSH 024005 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423162 RIMAN GHOSH 024007 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132126-2423163 RIMAN UL HAQUE 024008 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423164 RIPAM DEBNATH 024009 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423165 RIPAN BISWAS 024010 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423167 RIPON MODAK 024012 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2423168 RIPON SK 024013 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423169 RISHI KUMAR PATEL 024014 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2423170 RITAM BISWAS 024015 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423172 RITAM NANDI 024017 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423173 RITESH BISWAS 024018 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423174 RITTIK DEBNATH 024019 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2423175 RITWIK GHOSH 024020 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMIN-1

8132126-2423176 RIYAJ DAFADAR 024021 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1

8132126-2423177 RIYAJ MOLLA 024022 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423179 ROCKY HALDER 024024 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423180 ROHAM SHAIK 024025 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 ECOMIN-1

8132126-2423184 ROHIT DAS 024029 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PEDMIN-1

8132126-2423185 ROHIT DAS 024030 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423186 ROHIT DAS 024031 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423187 ROHIT DAS 024032 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2423190 ROHIT GHOSH 024035 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2423193 ROKI GHOSH 024038 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423195 ROKI MANDAL 024040 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2423196 ROKI MONDAL 024041 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90



8132126-2423197 ROKI NANDI 024042 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2423203 RONI SHEIKH 024048 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2423205 ROUNAK DEBNATH 024050 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423207 RUDRA SARKAR 024052 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423208 RUP PRAMANIK 024053 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2423212 RUPAM ROY 024057 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2423213 RUPANKAR DAS 024058 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2423220 SAGAR DEBNATH 024065 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423226 SAGNIK KUNDU 024071 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2423229 SAHEL SEKH 024074 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2423233 SAHIL HOSSAIN MALLICK 024078 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2423234 SAHIL SHEIKH 024079 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2423237 SAHIN AHAMED SHAIKH 024082 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2423241 SAIKAT DAS 024086 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2423242 SAIKAT DEBNATH 024087 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423245 SAJAL KUNDU 024090 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2423248 SAKIL HOSSAIN SK 024093 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423249 SAKIL SHEIKH 024094 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2423253 SAMIM MANDAL 024098 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423257 SAMIR DAS 024102 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423262 SAMRAT ROY 024107 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423263 SANDIP DAWAN 024108 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132126-2423264 SANDIP DEBNATH 024109 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423265 SANDIP GHOSH 024110 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423267 SANDIP MAHATO 024112 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2423268 SANDIP MONDAL 024113 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2423270 SANI SK 024115 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423273 SANJIT BAIRAGYA 024118 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423274 SANJIT DAS 024119 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2423280 SANTU DEBNATH 024125 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2423281 SANTU GHOSH 024126 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132126-2423282 SANTU GHOSH 024127 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 NRMMDC-2

8132126-2423285 SARAJIT DAS 024130 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423287 SARIFUL SEKH 024132 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1



8132126-2423288 SARTHAK GHOSH 024133 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.85

8132126-2423289 SATYAHARI GHOSH 024134 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2423290 SATYAJIT GHOSH 024135 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 SANMIN-1

8132126-2423293 SAUGATA RAHA 024138 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2423294 SAUMENDRA NATH BANERJEE 024139 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423296 SAURAV DAS 024141 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BACMDC-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2423298 SAYAK PAL 024143 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2423299 SAYAN BISWAS 024144 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423304 SAYAN DEBNATH 024149 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2423305 SAYAN DEBNATH 024150 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2423306 SAYAN DEY 024151 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2423307 SAYAN GHOSH 024152 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423308 SAYAN GHOSH 024153 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423312 SAYAN PAUL 024157 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2423313 SAYAN SAHA 024158 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2423315 SAYON GHOSH 024160 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 HISMIN-1 PLSSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2423318 SHAIED AHAMED 024163 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 ENGMIN-1

8132126-2423321 SHAMBHUNATH DAS 024166 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2423324 SHANTANU DEBNATH 024169 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423326 SHATRUJIT DUTTA 024171 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2423328 SHEIKH SAMIM 024173 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2423329 SHIB KUMAR MANDI 024174 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423331 SHIBAM BISWAS 024176 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2423332 SHIBAM CHOWDHURY 024177 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423333 SHIBAM GHOSH 024178 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2423335 SHIBAM KUNDU 024180 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132126-2423336 SHIBDAS MUKHERJEE 024181 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423338 SHOMNATH GHOSH 024183 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423340 SHOUVIK SINGHA 024185 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423343 SHUBHA MAJHI 024188 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2423344 SHUBHADEEP GHOSH 024189 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2423353 SHUVAM DEBNATH 024198 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423354 SHUVAM KARMAKAR 024199 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2423355 SHUVANKAR SAHA 024200 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2



8132126-2423356 SHUVRA DEBNATH 024201 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8132126-2423357 SHYAN SARKAR 024202 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423360 SIMANTA SADHUKHAN 024205 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423361 SK JEET 024206 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423362 SK MUNNA AJIJ 024207 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423365 SOFICK MONDAL 024210 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423366 SOHAM ROY 024211 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2423367 SOHAN MAHATO 024212 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 SANMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132126-2423368 SOHEL AKHTAR MOLLA 024213 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2423372 SOMNATH GHOSH 024217 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2423373 SOMNATH GHOSH 024218 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423374 SOMNATH KARMAKAR 024219 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423375 SOMNATH MONDAL 024220 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423376 SOMNATH SARKAR 024221 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423378 SONU SEKH 024223 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423380 SOUMADIP SARKAR 024225 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2423381 SOUMADWIP SARKAR 024226 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423382 SOUMAJIT GOSWAMI 024227 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.65

8132126-2423383 SOUMEN BISWAS 024228 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2423384 SOUMEN GHOSH 024229 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2423385 SOUMEN HALDAR 024230 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2423386 SOUMOJIT GHOSH 024231 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423387 SOUMYA SUBHRA GHOSHAL 024232 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423388 SOUMYADIP SARKAR 024233 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423392 SOURAV DEBNATH 024237 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2423397 SOURAV SARKAR 024242 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2423398 SOURAV SINGHA 024243 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2423401 SOUROV GHOSH 024246 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2423402 SOUROV KHAMARIA 024247 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423405 SOUVIK GHOSH 024250 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40

8132126-2423407 SOUVIK GHOSH 024252 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423408 SOUVIK GHOSH 024253 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423409 SOUVIK GHOSH 024254 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2423410 SOUVIK GHOSH 024255 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40



8132126-2423413 SOYON MOLLA 024258 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2423414 SRIJEET SAHA 024259 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85

8132126-2423415 SRIKANTA CHOWDHURY 024260 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423416 SRINATH DAS 024261 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423417 SUBAL MAJUMDAR 024262 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2423421 SUBHA DAS 024266 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2423423 SUBHA DEBNATH 024268 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2423424 SUBHA DEURI 024269 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423425 SUBHA GARAI 024270 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2423426 SUBHA GHOSH 024271 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132126-2423427 SUBHA RAJBANSHI 024272 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2423428 SUBHA SAHA 024273 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2423429 SUBHADIP DEBNATH 024274 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423432 SUBHAJIT DAS 024277 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2423437 SUBHAM BHAKAT 024282 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423438 SUBHAM GHOSH 024283 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423440 SUBHAM MONDAL 024285 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423441 SUBHANKAR BISWAS 024286 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423442 SUBHANKAR DAS 024287 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2423445 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 024290 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423448 SUBHANKAR ROY 024293 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2423449 SUBHANKAR SANTRA 024294 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423452 SUBHO SHIL 024297 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2423454 SUBHOJIT BISWAS 024299 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2423455 SUBHOJIT DAS 024300 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 BACMDC-2 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2423456 SUBHOJIT GHOSH 024301 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMIN-1 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423457 SUBHOJIT GHOSH 024302 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423458 SUBHOJIT GUIN 024303 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.25

8132126-2423459 SUBHOJIT MONDAL 024304 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2423461 SUBINDRANATH BISWAS 024306 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2423467 SUBRATA GHOSH 024312 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2423470 SUBRATA SEN 024315 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2423471 SUDEB DAS 024316 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2423472 SUDEB RAJBANSHI 024317 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00



8132126-2423474 SUDIP DALUI 024319 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 NRMMDC-2 HISSEC-2 ENGMAE-1

8132126-2423475 SUDIP GHOSH 024320 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2423478 SUDIP PAL 024323 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2423481 SUDIPTA ADHIKARY 024326 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423484 SUDIPTA KUMAR DUTTA 024329 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2423488 SUDIPTO SAHA 024333 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2423489 SUHASHISH GHOSH 024334 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.45

8132126-2423491 SUJAN BISWAS 024336 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2423492 SUJAY DEBNATH 024337 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BAEMDC-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2423495 SUJIT BAIL 024340 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2423497 SUJIT DAS 024342 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423501 SUJOY SARKAR 024346 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2423502 SUJOY SK 024347 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423503 SUKANTA ABATAR 024348 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2423504 SUKHDEB GHOSH 024349 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423505 SUKHEN DAS 024350 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423507 SULTAN SK 024352 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2423508 SUMAN BAIDYA 024353 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.00

8132126-2423509 SUMAN BISWAS 024354 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2423510 SUMAN DAS 024355 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2423513 SUMAN GHOSH 024358 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423515 SUMAN GHOSH 024360 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2423516 SUMAN GHOSH 024361 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2423518 SUMAN MONDAL 024363 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2423522 SUMAN SAHA 024367 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2423524 SUMANTA DUTTA 024369 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423526 SUMEN SARKAR 024371 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2423527 SUMIT BHAKAT 024372 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2423528 SUMIT DEBNATH 024373 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423529 SUMIT DHALI 024374 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423532 SUMIT PAUL 024377 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423534 SUPATIK SAHA 024379 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2423535 SUPRADIPTA GHOSH 024380 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00

8132126-2423539 SURAJ SK 024384 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 BNGSEC-2



8132126-2423541 SURAJIT GHOSH 024386 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423543 SURAJIT KARMAKAR 024388 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423544 SURAJIT MAHATO 024389 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423545 SURAJIT SADHUKHAN 024390 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423547 SURJA SHAIKH 024392 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2423550 SURYA GHOSH 024395 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2423551 SURYA KANTA GHOSH 024396 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2423553 SURYA SUTRADHAR 024398 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2

8132126-2423557 SUVAM GHOSH 024402 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2423561 SUVENDHU MONDAL 024406 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2423562 SUVENDU BALA 024407 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.60

8132126-2423563 SUVO BISWAS 024408 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.05

8132126-2423564 SUVODIP SORDAR 024409 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8132126-2423566 SUVOJIT PARAMANIK 024411 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2423568 SWARAJIT BISWAS 024413 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.50

8132126-2423569 SWARUP KUMAR BAIRAGYA 024414 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.45

8132126-2423570 SWASTIK CHAKRABORTY 024415 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2423572 TANMAY GHOSH 024417 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGSEC-2

8132126-2423575 TANMAY SUTRADHAR 024420 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2423576 TANMOY DEBNATH 024421 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2423581 TARAK SIKDAR 024426 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423582 TARIF SK 024427 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2423586 TOUSIF MISBA SEIKH 024431 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2423587 TRIDEEP ROY 024432 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.65

8132126-2423588 TRINATH GHOSH 024433 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423589 TUFAN SHAIKH 024434 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2423592 TUSHAR GHOSH 024437 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PEDMIN-1

8132126-2423593 TUSHAR MONDAL 024438 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2423595 TUSHAR ROY 024440 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132126-2423599 UJJAL DEBNATH 024444 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423601 UJJWAL MAHATO 024446 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2423603 YASIN SEKH 024448 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2322916 ALOKA BISWAS 023769 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2322920 AMRITA DEBNATH 023773 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90



8132126-2322929 ANANYA DAS 023782 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2322938 ANISHA MONDAL 023791 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2322942 ANITA MAJHI 023795 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2322947 ANJANA SAHA 023800 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2322954 ANKITA DAS 023807 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2322958 ANKITA KUNDU 023811 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2322962 ANNESHA HALDER 023815 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2322967 ANTARA SHIL 023820 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2322968 ANU DAS 023821 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2322971 ANURADHA ORAW 023824 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2322972 ANUSKA HALDER 023825 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2322974 ANUSRI GHOSH 023827 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2322990 ARPITA DAS 023843 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2322996 ARPITA DEWANJEE 023849 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2323004 ARPITA GHOSH 023857 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2323008 ARPITA GHOSH 023861 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2323033 ASMINA KHATUN 023886 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2323038 ASTAMI GHOSH 023891 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2323047 BAHNILEKHA NATH 023900 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2323048 BAIDANTI BISWAS 023901 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2323057 BANASHRI SIKDAR 023910 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SOCMIN-1

8132126-2323062 BARNALI BISWAS 023915 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2323073 BARSA SAHA 023926 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2323088 BEAUTI SARKAR 023941 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2323096 BIDISHA SUTRADHAR 023949 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2323099 BINA BISWAS 023952 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2323100 BINA KHATUN 023953 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2323111 BISHAKHA HALDER 023964 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2323117 BRISHTI DAS 023970 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2323123 BRISTHI GHOSH 023976 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2323141 BRISTI PAL 023994 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2323150 CHAITALI DEBNATH 024003 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2323153 CHAMPA MONDAL 024006 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2323156 CHANDANA HAZRA 024009 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.55



8132126-2323164 DEBASHREE SAHA 024017 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2323167 DEBIKA DEBNATH 024020 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2323178 DEPALI KHATUN 024031 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGSEC-2

8132126-2323183 DIPA DAS 024036 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2323188 DIPA MAJUMDER 024041 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2323197 DIPIKA SARKAR 024050 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2323201 DISHA DEY 024054 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2323217 DIYA DAS 024070 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2323229 DONA DEBNATH 024082 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2323236 ETI PAL 024089 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2323239 FARHIN SK 024092 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2323242 GANGA DEBNATH 024095 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2323253 HRITTIKA GHOSH 024106 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2323257 ISHA MONDAL 024110 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2323270 JAYA NANDI 024123 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PEDMIN-1

8132126-2323283 JESMINA KHATUN 024136 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2323288 JHUMA SARKAR 024141 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2323291 JHUNU GHOSH 024144 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2323309 KAKALI MONDAL 024162 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2323334 KOYEL BASAK 024187 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2323337 KOYEL DAS 024190 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2323346 KOYEL DEBNATH 024199 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2323357 KOYEL GUIN 024210 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2323366 KOYEL NANDI 024219 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2323372 KRISHNA DAS 024225 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2323380 LABANI HARI 024233 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 SANSEC-2

8132126-2323391 LAKSHMI SEN 024244 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2323403 LIZA THAKUR 024256 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2323412 MADHUMITA MONDAL 024265 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2323424 MALLIKA MAJUMDER 024277 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2323440 MANDIRA DAS 024293 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2323444 MANDIRA ORAW 024297 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2323453 MANISHA GHOSH 024306 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2323464 MEGHA DEBNATH 024317 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.30



8132126-2323465 MEGHA MAJUMDER 024318 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2323491 MITALI DUTTA 024344 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2323503 MONISHA NANDI 024356 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2323504 MONMITA GHOSH 024357 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2323508 MOU DAS 024361 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.60

8132126-2323521 MOUMITA DEBNATH 024374 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2323525 MOUMITA KHATUN 024378 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2323552 MOUSUMI DEBNATH 024405 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2323564 MUNMUN BISWAS 024417 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2323581 NANDITA DAS 024434 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2323596 NASRIN SK KHATUN 024449 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2323603 NEHA DEBNATH 024456 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2323604 NEHA DEBSHARMA 024457 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2323605 NEHA JADAB 024458 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2323619 NIPA SAHA 024472 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2323631 PAPI KHATUN 024484 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2323637 PAPIYA DEBNATH 024490 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2323640 PARAMITA BISWAS 024493 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISSEC-2

8132126-2323645 PARNIKA BHATTACHARYA 024498 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2323655 PAYEL CHAKRABORTY 024508 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2323661 PAYEL DEBNATH 024514 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2323662 PAYEL DEBNATH 024515 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2323663 PAYEL DEBNATH 024516 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.80

8132126-2323674 PAYEL MONDAL 024527 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2323678 PEU GHOSH 024531 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.55

8132126-2323699 PIYALI MONDAL 024552 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2323706 POULAMI BARDHAN 024559 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2323731 PRITI DEBNATH 024584 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2323734 PRITI MAHATO 024587 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2323738 PRITI SARKAR 024591 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2323739 PRITILATA GHOSH 024592 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2323747 PRIYA DAS 024600 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2323757 PRIYA DEBNATH 024610 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2323761 PRIYA GHOSH 024614 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2



8132126-2323767 PRIYA MAJUMDER 024620 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2323768 PRIYA MONDAL 024621 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2323777 PRIYANKA BISWAS 024630 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2323782 PRIYANKA DAS 024635 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2323786 PRIYANKA DAS 024639 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2323806 PRIYANKA KUNDU 024659 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2323821 PRIYANKITA SARKAR 024674 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.25

8132126-2323825 PUJA BISWAS 024678 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2323828 PUJA DAS 024681 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2323845 PURABI DEBNATH 024698 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2323858 RADHARANI SARDAR 024711 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2323876 RAKHI SAHA 024729 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2323884 RANITA RAHA 024737 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2323886 RANU GHOSH 024739 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2323888 RATANA DEBNATH 024741 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2323898 RESHMI DAS 024751 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.10

8132126-2323900 RESHMI KHATUN 024753 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2323909 RIMA GHOSH 024762 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2323927 RIMPA DAS 024780 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2323968 RITA DEY 024821 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2323976 RIYA DAS 024829 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2323984 RIYA DUTTA 024837 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324012 RIYA SARKAR 024865 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2324013 RIYANA BISWAS 024866 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2324014 RIYANKA BHOWMICK 024867 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2324023 RUKSONA KHATUN 024876 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2324024 RUMA SARDAR 024877 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2324039 RUPA DEBNATH 024892 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2324065 SAHELI PANJA 024918 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132126-2324066 SAHELI ROY 024919 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.40

8132126-2324077 SAKHINA KHATUN 024930 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2324102 SANCHITA HALDAR 024955 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324103 SANCHITA KIRTANIA 024956 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324106 SANCHITA ROY 024959 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60



8132126-2324109 SANCHITA SHARMA 024962 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324135 SANIA KHATUN 024988 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2324138 SANIA KHATUN 024991 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2324157 SAPTAPARNA PAL 025010 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324170 SASWATI SAHA 025023 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324187 SAURAVI BAISHNAB 025040 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2324198 SHARMILA  ADHIKARI 025051 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25

8132126-2324203 SHARMILA MODAK 025056 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2324220 SHIPRA DAS 025073 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2

8132126-2324269 SNEHA BASAK 025122 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2324340 SOUMILI RAJBANSHI 025193 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2324343 SREEJANEE ROY 025196 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324371 SUDIPTA MONDAL 025224 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2324376 SUJATA GHOSH 025229 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2324387 SUMANA DAS 025240 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2324393 SUMANA MONDAL 025246 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2324399 SUMIRUN KHATUN 025252 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 8.20

8132126-2324416 SUPARNA DALAL` 025269 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.70

8132126-2324423 SUPARNA KARMAKAR 025276 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.80

8132126-2324428 SUPARNA ROY 025281 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANMAJ-2 SANSEC-2

8132126-2324434 SUPRITI SARKAR 025287 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2324449 SUSAMA MURMU 025302 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324458 SUSMITA DEBNATH 025311 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.85

8132126-2324465 SUSMITA GHOSH 025318 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2324527 TITHI BANIK 025380 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2324531 TITLY GHOSH 025384 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.35

8132126-2324545 TUHINA KHATUN 025398 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2324554 TUMPA UKIL 025407 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.15

8132126-2324556 UDITA MANDAL 025409 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY SANSEC-2

8132126-2324569 ABHIJIT GHOSH 025422 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2324578 ABHIJT GHOSH 025431 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324591 AJIJ MOLLA 025444 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324601 AKASH BHAKAT 025454 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132126-2324608 AKASH DAS 025461 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1



8132126-2324645 AMIT DAS 025498 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324661 ANIRBAN DHAR 025514 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2324669 ANKAN GHOSH 025522 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.55

8132126-2324673 ANOWAR HOSSAIN 025526 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20

8132126-2324678 ANURAN PAL 025531 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132126-2324681 APURBA BISWAS 025534 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2324684 ARABINDA DEBNATH 025537 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324690 ARGHYA RAJOWAR 025543 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PEDMAJ-2

8132126-2324695 ARIJIT BISWAS 025548 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2324698 ARINDAM BISWAS 025551 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.30

8132126-2324703 ARITRA GHOSH 025556 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324717 ARPAN BISWAS 025570 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324721 ARUP CHATTERJEE 025574 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2

8132126-2324723 ARUP MALO DAS 025576 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2324734 ASHIK MONDAL 025587 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324737 ASHIS GHOSH 025590 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2324748 ASIF SEKH 025601 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2324765 AVIJIT SARKAR 025618 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2324783 BAPPA BARMAN 025636 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324787 BARSHAN GHOSH 025640 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324788 BARSHAN PAL 025641 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2324791 BASUDEB DAS 025644 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 8.25

8132126-2324810 BIKASH DAS 025663 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324823 BINAY DEBNATH 025676 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324824 BIPAD GHOSH 025677 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324840 BISWAJIT GHOSH 025693 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2324850 BISWANATH DEBNATH 025703 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2

8132126-2324862 CHANDAN HALDER 025715 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2324863 CHANDAN SANTRA 025716 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2324865 CHARAN GHOSH 025718 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324867 CHAYAN GHOSH 025720 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1

8132126-2324874 DEBAPRIYA MODAK 025727 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2324926 DIPANKAR ROY 025779 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2324929 DIPEN DAS 025782 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2



8132126-2324999 JAKARIA MONDAL 025852 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2325035 JOYSURYA DEBNATH 025888 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2325038 JUYEL SHEIKH 025891 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2325054 KHOKAN BARMAN 025907 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.90

8132126-2325060 KRISHNA GHOSH 025913 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325062 KRISHNA SARDAR 025915 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2325075 LOKENATH DUTTA 025928 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2325081 MALAY DATTA 025934 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2325094 MASUD SEKH 025947 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325146 MRINMOY GHOSH 025999 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.50

8132126-2325159 NAYAN DEBNATH 026012 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2325162 NIDHUBAN SARDAR 026015 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2325181 PABITRA SARKAR 026034 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2325187 PARTHA BHAKAT 026040 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2325198 PINTU SARDAR 026051 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1

8132126-2325199 PITAM RAJBANSHI 026052 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2325201 PRABIR SARKAR 026054 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2325203 PRADIP RAJAK 026056 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2325218 PRITAM DAS 026071 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2

8132126-2325231 PRITAM SARKAR 026084 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMIN-1

8132126-2325234 PRITHWIRAJ HALDAR 026087 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325237 PRIYASISH KAR 026090 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2325249 PUSHKAR DAS 026102 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHISEC-2

8132126-2325267 RAHUL CHAKRABORY 026120 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132126-2325295 RAJ MOLLA 026148 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2

8132126-2325342 RAKESH MONDAL 026195 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95

8132126-2325354 RAMEN RABIDAS 026207 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2325363 RANA GHOSH 026216 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSSEC-2

8132126-2325372 RANI BANIK 026225 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2325397 RIMAN GHOSH 026250 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2325398 RITAM GHOSH 026251 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325399 RITAM SINGHA 026252 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.40

8132126-2325406 ROHAN KUMAR DEY 026259 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGSEC-2

8132126-2325416 ROHIT RAJBANSHI 026269 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2



8132126-2325419 ROKI SHEIKH 026272 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325429 RONI SANTRA 026282 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.70

8132126-2325442 SACHIN DOME 026295 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1 HISSEC-2

8132126-2325443 SADANANDA BISWAS 026296 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2325477 SAJAL DEBNATH 026330 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2325504 SANDIP BHOWAL 026357 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2

8132126-2325530 SANNY GHOSH 026383 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325539 SAUKAT PANDIT 026392 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325546 SAYAN BISWAS 026399 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2325569 SAYANTAN DEBNATH 026422 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45

8132126-2325571 SHAMBA BISWAS 026424 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.05

8132126-2325572 SHANKU SANTRA 026425 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.75

8132126-2325591 SHRIJON BISWAS 026444 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2325593 SHUBHA DAS 026446 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1

8132126-2325603 SIBAM ROY 026456 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2325605 SIDDHARTHA MAJUMDAR 026458 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.60

8132126-2325627 SOMNATH GHOSH 026480 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2325648 SOURAV BISWAS 026501 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2325653 SOURAV DEBNATH 026506 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.65

8132126-2325667 SOUVIK GHOSH 026520 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2325688 SUBHA MODAK 026541 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.90

8132126-2325695 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 026548 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2325699 SUBHAM MODAK 026552 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 NRMMDC-2 HISSEC-2

8132126-2325703 SUBHANKAR DAS 026556 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2

8132126-2325705 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 026558 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.75

8132126-2325732 SUDIP HALDER 026585 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1 PHISEC-2

8132126-2325755 SUDIPTA SADHUKHAN 026608 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325757 SUHRID DASBARMAN 026610 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325768 SUJOY GHOSH 026621 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1

8132126-2325774 SUJOY TUDU 026627 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325798 SUMAN RAJBANSHI 026651 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.95

8132126-2325830 SURAJ TANTI 026683 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1

8132126-2325902 TINKAR MONDAL 026755 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1 PLSSEC-2

8132126-2325913 TRISHANJIT GHOSH 026766 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMIN-1



8132126-2325919 VASKAR GHOSH 026772 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1


